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1 GETTING STARTED

1.1 SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

Operating Systems and Microsoft Excel

e Windows Vista, 7, 8, 10 | Microsoft Excel 2010, 2013, 2016, 2019
e Mac OS X | Microsoft Excel 2011, 2016, 2019

1.2 KNOWLEDGE REQUIREMENTS
e  Microsoft Excel

DO NOT CUT/PASTE or DELETE/INSERT ROWS and COLUMNS inside tables. It could damage formula link and connection among worksheets.

YOU CAN DO COPY/PASTE from different EXCEL files or inside the file, but choose PASTE AS VALUES when pasting them.

SEVERAL MODULES MIGHT HAVE DIFFERENT LAYOUTS DUE TO DIFFERENT BUSINESS CATEGORY. BUT, THE FOUNDATION ON HOW TO USE PARTICULAR MODULE
IS SIMILAR. YOU MIGHT NEED TO ADJUST FILLING AND SELECTING DATA IN THOSE MODULES.
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1.3 LIST OF WORKSHEETS

Menu names might be different in model that you purchased because of additional features and updates.

Front Menu

Setup

PNV A LN

Company Info

Supplier List

Channel List

Receipt Number List

Asset List

Prepaid Revenue | Expenses
Financial Report

Inventory List

Room Management

1.
2.
3.

Room List
Room Price List
Booking Calendar

Transaction

ok whRE

Receipt

1.
2.
3.

Booking and Deposit

Sales

Purchase

Other Income | Expenses

Internal Bank/Cash Account Transfer/Mutation
Depreciation

Invoice
Cash Receipt
Purchase Order
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Account Payable/Receivable

el A

Receivable Customer List
Account Receivable | Customer
Account Receivable | Channel
Account Payable

Financial Statement

© o NOU AW

Profit & Loss | Room
Profit & Loss | Product
Profit & Loss | Monthly
Profit & Loss

Balance Sheet

Cash Flow

Equity

Assets

Cash Accounts

10. Dashboard
11. Inventory
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1.4 FRONT MENU

Use this front menu to move between worksheets quickly

= & @@ [ &~ = JoumalSHEET - S4 - Hotel Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.88 - Excel

File Home Insert Draw Page Layout Formulas EIE] Review View Developer Add-ins Help Power Pivot Q Tell me what you want to do
Akoontan - fr | ='Setup | Company Info'lD10 v
AA B C D E F -

@® TRANSACTION @® REPORT

Sl BRAVEHEART HOTEL

3 COMPANY INFO BOOKING | DEPOSIT INVENTORY

4 | [FINANCIAL REPORT SUPPLIER LIST PROFIT & LOSS | ROOM

5 | |Wednesday, August 12, 2020 CHANNEL LIST PURCHASE | PAYMENT PROFIT & LOSS | PRODUCT
6 CASH POSITION DOCUMENT NO OTHER INCOME | EXPENSES PROFIT & LOSS | MONTHLY
7 | | beginning rrXskosll  FINANCIAL REPORT CASH MUTATION PROFIT & LOSS

g | | ending 157,781.11 [N aeiNg DEPRECIATION BALANCE SHEET

9 AY 85,781.11 PREPAID REVENUE | EXPENSES @ ACCOUNT PAYABLE/RECEIVABLE CASH FLOW

(OB PAYABLE/RECEIVABLE INVENTORY LIST RECEIVABLE CUSTOMER LIST EQUITY

11| | payable ErLR (Ml ® ROOM MANAGEMENT ACCOUNT RECEIVABLE | CUSTOMER ASSETS

12| | receivable 1,052.50 ROOM LIST ACCOUNT RECEIVABLE | CHANNEL CASH ACCOUNTS
'FMl PROFIT & LOSS ROOM PRICE LIST ACCOUNT PAYABLE DASHBOARD
113,722.50 BOOKING CALENDAR @ RECEIPTS

15 cogs 7.82 INVOICE

14| | revenue

16 expenses 23,552.04 PURCHASE ORDER
90,162.65 CASH RECEIPT

17 net profit/loss

'Rl © 2020 [ journalSHEET.com HOW TO USE LICENSE= = _’/_/:;[,)':—.&BQUIﬂ —
19 CLICK ON MENU or WORKSHEET TAB to
el move between modules/worksheets -
EINANCIAL INDICATOR to HELP YOU | Channel Receivable | A@eotfitReceivable | Setup |Rooml... () < »
= H o = | + 100%
— SEE YOUR BUSINESS PROGRESS YEAR
TO DATE.

9|Page journalsheet.com



2 SETUP

Not every modules needs to be used and not every fields needs to be filled.

2.1 BOOKKEEPING PERIOD & COMPANY INFORMATION

(] G ea O - = JournalSHEET - T - Grocery Store Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.46 - Excel

File Home Insert Draw Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Developer Add-ins Help Power Pivot Q Tell me what you want to do

SetupUsaha - Je

SETUP | COMPANY INFO

5
6
7 Tuesday, October 1, 2019 < Type bookkeeping fiscal period. Make sure the format is DATE.
8
9
10 Name Star Store Enterprise
11 Address The Sky is Above
12 City Limit
13 State/Province Far Far Away NAME in this table will be used for report titles. Other data will
14 ZIP Code 88484 b f f q q q
15 Phone 595858585 e used for Company Information in Recelpts.
16 Facs
17 Website
18 Email
19
20
21
22
TO,GO BACK TO FRONT PANEL QUICKLY
25
26
27
28
29 -
» Menu | Setup | Company | Setup | Customer | Account Receivable | Setup |Supplier | Account Payable Sel ... (B 4 »
=) H 0 - i + 100%
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2.2 SUPPLIER LIST

= @ E—E‘ D 3 - v JournalSHEET - ST - Auto Repair Shop Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.49 - Excel B X

File Home Insert Draw Page Layout Formulas EIE] Review View Developer Add-ins Help Power Pivot Q Tell me what you want to do C_}_ Share

SetupSupplier - I v

SETUP | SUPPLIER

5

6 No 1D Name Notes

7 1 SU001 |Supplier 1

8 2 SU002  |Supplier 2

9 3 SU003  |Supplier 3

10 4 SU004  |Supplier 4

11 5 SU005  |Supplier 5 . .

12| [6 | su006 |supplier6 Type supplier data for receipt purposes

13| 7 | SUCO7 |Supplier? and to track their payables

14 8 SU008  |Supplier 8

15 9

16 10

17 11

18 12

19 13

20 14

21 15

22 16

23 17

24 18

25 19

26 20

27 21

28 22

29 23 v
» Menu | Setup |Company | Setup | Customer Account Receivable | Setup | Supplier | Setup |Services | Acci... (3) [ »

=) i 0 - i + 100%
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2.3 DOCUMENT RECEIPT NUMBER

H ©- E} E_E‘ D 2-< JournalSHEET - ST - Auto Repair Shop Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.49 - Excel B X

File Home Insert Draw Page Layout Formulas EIE] Review View Developer Add-ins Help Power Pivot Q Tell me what you want to do C_}_ Share

B6 - fr | INVOICE v

SETUP | RECEIPT DOCUMENT NO

5

6 | PURCHASE ORDER CASH RECEIPT

7 | I Invoice # No PO # No Receipt # This numbers will be used for references in

8 1 INVO001 1 PO0001 1 KU0001 . . .

0| [ PP 5 500002 5 P Transaction and Receipt modules. You may list the

10| 3 INV0003 3 PO0003 3 KU0003 number later if you plan to print particular

1| 4 INV0004 4 PO0004 4 KU0004 .

12| [ s INVO0OS5 5 PO00O5 5 KUD0OS transactions.

13| 6 INV0006 6 PO0006 6 KUD006

14| 7 INV0007 7 PO0007 7 KU0007 Used numbers will be greyed.

15, | 8 INV0008 8 PO0008 8 KU0008

16| 9 INV0009 9 PO0009 9 KU0009

17| | 10 INV0010 10 10

18 | 11 11 11

19 | 12 12 12

20| | 13 13 13

21| | 14 14 14

22| | 15 15 15

23| | 16 16 16

24| | 17 17 17

25| | 18 18 18

26| | 19 19 19

27| | 20 20 20

28| | 21 21 21

29| | 22 22 22 =
4 » ..| AccountReceivable | Setup|Supplier | Setup|Services | AccountPayable | Setup | Document No | Setup|l... (¥ [ »

=) i 0 - i + 100%
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2.4 FINANCIAL REPORT

H ©- & lea [ & - = JournalSHEET - M1 - Garment-Clothing Manufacturing Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.63 - Excel |
File Home Insert Draw Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Developer Add-ins Help Power Pivot Q Tell me what you want to do

SetupNeraca 2 Ji v
A B C D E G H | ] K L M N [e] P Q R S T U v a

2 QSETUP | FINANCIAL REPORT

5

6 Account# BALANCE SHEET

7 )

8 Current Assets

9 1001 Cash

10 1002 |Bank1 - . )
1 1003 |Bank>2 All accounts have specific formulas in report sections.
12 1004 [Bank3 X . .
13 1005 |Bank4 You may rename the account name in cells with white
14 1101 Prepaid Expenses .
15 1201 _|Raw Material Inventory background but cannot change their order. Also, you
16 1251 Product Inventory

7 1301 |Employee Receivable cannot add or insert new rows.

18 1302 Account Receivable

19 1303 Other Receivable

20 1304 Prepaid Taxes

21 1305 Cash Advance

22 Aset Tetap

23 1501 Office

24 1502 Vehicle

25 1503 Electronics

26 1504 Machine

27 1505 Furniture

28 1506 Land and Buildings

29 1601 Accum Depr - Office

30 1602 Accum Depr - Vehicle

31 1603 Accum Depr - Electronics

32 1604 Accum Depr - Machine

33 1605 Accum Depr - Furniture

34 1606 Accum Depr - Land and Buildings

35 TOTAL ASSETS

35 LIABILITIES AND EQUITIES

36

37 1701 Account Payable

38 1702 Other Payable

39 1703 Deposits

40 1801 Prepaid Revenue

41 1704 Security Deposit

42 1705 Tax Payable

43 1706 Tax Payable 2

44 Short/Long Term Debts

45 1901 Bank Debt 1

46 1902 Bank Debt 2

47 1903 Bank Debt - Credit Card

48 1904 Financial Institution Debt

49 1905 Owner Debt

50 Total Liabiliti

51 ~ Equities/Owner’s Capital

52 2001 Owner's Capital 1

53 2002 Owner's Capital 2

54 2003 Owner's Capital 3

55 2004 Owner's Capital 4

56 2007 Other Capital

57 2009 Retained Earnings

58 2010 Current Earnings

59 Total Equities

60 TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITIES
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H ©- & @8 [ & - = JoumnalSHEET - M1 - Garment-Clothing Manufacturing Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.63 - Excel X

File Home Insert Draw Page Layout Formulas ENE View Developer Add-ins Help Power Pivot Q Tell me what you want to do ) Share

SetupNeraca o

A B C D E G H I J K L M N (o] P Q R S T U \4 a

REV - T-Shirt
65 3002
66 3003
67 3004
68 2005 You may rename the account name or add new ones
69 3006
70 3007 in cells with white background. But, you can’t add or
71 3008 .
72 3009 insert new rows.
= 3010 REV - Other
74 Total Revenue
7 COST OF GOODS SOLD
76 3501 COGS - T-Shirt
77 3502
78 3503
79 3504
80 3505 COGS - Other
81 Total Cost of Goods Sold
82 GROSS PROFIT/LOSS
83 EXPENSES
84 4001 Salaries
85 4002 Allowance
86 4003 Administration
87 4004 Electricity, water, phone and internet
88 4005 Subscription
89 4006 Travel
90 4007 Qil, parking, transportation
91 4008 Marketing, promotion and advertising
92 4009 Renovation, maintenance and repair
93 4010 Office supplies
94 4011 Insurance
95 4012 Bank charges
96 4013 Shipping charges
97 4014 Bank Interests
98 4015 Tax Charges
99 4016 Other
100 4017 Rent
101 4018
102 4019
103 4020
104 4021
105 4022
106 4023
107 4024
108 4025
109 4026 Expired Materials or Material Loss
110 4027 Depreciation - Office
111 4028 Depreciation - Vehicle
112 4029 Depreciation - Electronics
113 4030 Depreciation - Machine
114 4031 Depreciation - Furniture
115 4032 Depreciation - Land and Buildings
116 Total Expenses
117 NET PROFIT/LOSS
118 M
4 » .| Setup|Supplier | Account Payable Account Receivable Setup | Document No | Setup | Financial Report | ... (3) 4 »

= 1 + 80%

14| Page journalsheet.com



2.5 ASSET LIST

H ©- @ Eg D - JournalSHEET - ST - Auto Repair Shop Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.49 - Excel B X

File Home Insert Draw Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Developer Add-ins Help Power Pivot Q Tell me what you want to do C_;_ Share

SetupPenyusutan - Je v

SETUP | ASSET LIST

5

6 No Asset Name Description Purchase Date Purchase Price Asset Category

7 1

8 2

190 2 Add any assets purchased before

1 [ s bookkeeping fiscal period year.

12 <]

13 7

14 8

15 9

16 10

17 11

18 12

19 13

20 14

21 15

22 16

23 17

24 18

25 19

26 20

27 21

28 22

29 23 -
4 » .. Setup|Document No Setup | Financial Report Setup | Prepajg Rev-Exp | Setup | Asset | Setup |Inventory ... () [ »

=) /\ B = i + 100%

49 C

Type asset name, description, purchase date, purchase price and select its category. Depreciation will

be calculated automatically in Depreciation worksheet.
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2.6 PREPAID REVENUE | EXPENSES

H ©- & lem [ & - + JournalSHEET - ST - Auto Repair Shop Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.49 - Excel

File Home Insert Draw Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Developer Add-ins Help Power Pivot Q Tell me what you want to do

2
5
6 Balance at . . . .
o /30/2019 Select category and fill its beginning
8 Prepaid Expenses -
9 ‘ 2 ‘Prepaid Revenue ‘ - ba I a n Ce
10
11 PAID BEFORE CURRENT YEAR Used Total
12 No Category Beginning Briance Profit/Loss Category  October November December  January February WETe April EW June July August September .
1)1 Table for prepaid
14 2 . .
w5 / revenue/expenses paid in
e { PREVIOUS YEARS that still
9] [7 \\ have balance in current
0| 8 \
21| [ 9 \year
22| [10 !
23
24 Used
25 Amount Profit/Loss Category =~ October November December January February March August September
26 1 | Prepaid Expenses 9,600.00 A
27 2 | Prepaid Expenses 360.00 I Table for prepald
=l = / revenue/expenses paid in
oL { CURRENT YEAR where
2|7 \ portion of the balance will
4] 9 \ be used in current year
35| [10 \
36
27 N -
4 » .. Accountfpayable Setup | Document No Setup | Financial Report | Setup | Prepaid Rev-Exp | Setup | Asset A (+) [ »
| A HH B - i + 80%

Select financial report category in column E and used balance in column F - Q

Category and its balance will be shown automatically
based on transaction inputted in OTHER TRANSACTION
worksheet
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2.7 CHANNEL LIST

H ©- & lem [0 - = JournalSHEET - S4 - Hotel Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.88 - Excel = X
File Home Insert Draw Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Developer Add-ins Help Power Pivot Q Tell me what you want to do C_;_ Share
SetupChannel - Je v

A B C D E F G H J K L M N O P Q -

{3} SETUP | CHANNEL

SU008 |Travel Agent2
SU009 |Travel Agent 3

5
6 No 1D Name Note
8 1 SU001 |Booking.com
9| | 2 | SU002 |AirBnB ype channel (optional). You may fill it
10 3 SU003 |Agoda.com
11 [ 4 | suooa |website if you want to track channels where
12 5 SU005 |Direct Visit ” d
13 o | suoos IPhone you sell your proaucts.
14 7 SU007 |Travel Agent1
8
9

17 10 SU010 |Travel Agent 4

18 11

19 12

20 13

21 14

22 15

23 16

24 17

25 18

26 19

27 20

28 21

29 22

30 23 -

4 » .. Account Receivable Setup | Room List | Booking Calendar | Setup | Room Price = Setup | Channel | Setup|¢.. (3 [ »

=] i g - i + 100%
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2.8 INVENTORY LIST

H ©- & lem [0 - = JournalSHEET - S4 - Hotel Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.88 - Excel =
File Home Insert Draw Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Developer Add-ins Help Power Pivot Q Tell me what you want to do
SetupProduk - Je v
A B C D E| F G H J K L M N -

@ SETUP | INVENTORY

5

[ CATEGORY PRODUCT NAME Initial Balance/Paid

7 No COGS Category Sub Category No ID Name Sub Category

8 1 |COGS - Minibar Minibar E Room/Service Unit

9 2 |COGS - Minibar Minibar 1 JAOO1 |Room Only Night

10 3 2 JAQO2 |Phone

11 4 3 JAOD3 |Massage

12 5 4 JA0O4 |Guide

13 6 5 JAOOS |Laundry & Press

14 7 6 JAQO6 |Room Service

15 8 7

16 9 8

17 10 9

18 11 10 Tax

19 12 ﬂ Additional Products Unit Qty Price/Unit Total

20 13 1 PRO0O1 |Minibar - Drink 1 Minibar Piece 5 0.80 4.00

21 14 2 PRO02 |Minibar - Drink 2 Minibar Piece 5 0.80 4.00

22 15 3 PROO3 -

23 16 4 PRO04 -

24 17 5 PROOS -

25 18 6 PROO6 =

26 19 7 PROO7 -

27 20 8 -

28 21 9 -

29 |22 / \\ 10 - =
Report Setup | Prepaid Rev-Exp Setup | Assets | Setup | Inventory | Depreciajy Booki ... (¥) [ »

E: b = 1 + 100%

Select COGS Category. It will

Type product ID, name, unit measurement, initial quantity and
be similarwith COGS Category

average price per unit for purchased/paid inventories. Select

in Financial Report. Go to .
product category in column |

Setup | Financial Report to

change COGS Category
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3 ROOM MANAGEMENT

3.1 ROOM LIST

H ©- & lea [ & - = JournalSHEET - 54 - Hotel Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.88 - Excel =
File Home Insert Draw Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Developer Add-ins Help Power Pivot Q Tell me what you want to do
SetupRoom < Je v
A B C D E F G H J K L M N (*
[
8 {3 SETUP | ROOM
5
6 No Room # Room Name Room Category Facilities Notes
7 1 |Deluxe 1 GO01A |Sharing 1/6 Sharing
8 2 |Superior 2 GO01B |Sharing 1/6 Sharing
9 3 |Sharing 3 GO01C |Sharing 1/6 Sharing
4 4 G001D |Sharing 1/6 Sharing
5 5 GOO1E |Sharing 1/6 Sharing
6 6 GOO1F |Sharing 1/6 Sharing
7 7 2001 |Deluxe 1 Deluxe
8 8 2002 |Deluxe 2 Deluxe
9 9 2003 |Deluxe 3 Deluxe
10 2004 |Deluxe 4 Deluxe
11 2005 |Deluxe 5 Deluxe
12 2006 |Deluxe 6 Deluxe
13 2007 |Deluxe 7 Deluxe
14 2008 |Deluxe 8 Deluxe
15 2009 |Deluxe 9 Deluxe
16 2010 |Deluxe 10 Deluxe
17 3001 |Superior 1 Superior
18 3002 |Superior 2 Superior
19 3003 |Superior 3 Superior
20 3004 |Superior 4 Superior
21 3005 |Superior 5 Superior
22
23 -
pany Info Setup | Customer | Channel Receivable Account Receivabl tup | Room List | Bc ... (%) [ »
- g - i +100%
Type room category Type room number, room name and room category
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3.2 ROOM PRICE LIST

Power Pivot

Q

H ©- & lem [0 - = JournalSHEET - S4 - Hotel Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.88 - Excel
File Home Insert Draw Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Developer Add-ins Help

SetupRoomPrice - Je
A B C D E F G H J

[

E3]

Tell me what you want to do

q

X

Share

2
5
7 Package Name 10/1-Tue  10/2 - Wed - Thu 10/4 - Fri 10/5-Sat  10/6-Sun 10/7-Mon  10/8-Tue 10/9-Wed 10/10-Thu 10/11-Fri  10/12-Sat
8 1 DS001 Deluxe 1 Person - No Breakfast 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 30.0 30.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 30.0
9 2 DS002 Deluxe |1 Person - with Breakfast 25.0 25.0 25.0 25.0 35.0 35.0 25.0 25.0 25.0 25.0 25.0 35.0
10 3 DS003 Deluxe |2 Person - No Breakfast 30.0 30.0 30.0 30.0 40.0 40.0 30.0 30.0 30.0 30.0 30.0 40.0
11 4 DS004 Deluxe |2 Person - with Breakfast 35.0 35.0 35.0 35.0 45.0 45.0 35.0 35.0 35.0 35.0 35.0 45.0
12 5 DS005 Sharing |1 Person - No Breakfast 7.5 75 7.5 75 10.0 10.0 75 75 7.5 75 75 10.0
13 6 DS006 Sharing |1 Person - with Breakfast 12.5 12.5 12.5 12.5 15.0 15.0 12.5 12.5 12.5 12.5 12.5 15.0
14 7 DS007 Superior |1 Person - No Breakfast 30.0 30.0 30.0 30.0 40.0 40.0 30.0 30.0 30.0 30.0 30.0 40.0
15 8 DS008 Superior |1 Person - with Breakfast 35.0 35.0 35.0 35.0 45.0 45.0 35.0 35.0 35.0 35.0 35.0 45.0
16 9 DS009 Superior |2 Person - No Breakfast 40.0 40.0 40.0 40.0 50.0 50.0 40.0 40.0 40.0 40.0 40.0 50.0
17 10 DS010 Superior |2 Person - with Breakfast 45.0 45.0 45.0 45.0 55.0 55.0 45.0 45.0 45.0 45.0 45.0 55.0
18 11 DS011 Superior |3 Person - No Breakfast 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 60.0 60.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 60.0
19 12 DS012 Superior |3 Person - with Breakfast 55.0 55.0 55.0 55.0 65.0 65.0 55.0 55.0 55.0 55.0 55.0 65.0
20 13
21 |14 R R
2| |15 \ 1
23 |16 Y
24 17 !
25| | 18 == ==
26 |19 /\ Set price based on date for one full fiscal year
27 | 20 / N\ =
28 | 21 Z N\
g Y I | L
Type package ID, category and package name. Package are based on
category since one room category can have multiple price package.
p | Room Price | Setu.. () 4 »
HH 0 - ] + 90%
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3.3 BOOKING CALENDAR

H ©- & lem [0 - = JournalSHEET - S4 - Hotel Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.88 - Excel =

File Home Insert Draw Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Developer Add-ins Help Power Pivot Q Tell me what you want to do

BookingCalendar - Je v

4A B

@ BOOKING CALENDAR

C AA AB AC AD| AE AF AG AH

K8}

[s}]
|

Available Room P

7 o Room Name
8 1 GOO01A Sharing 1/6
9 | 2 G018 Sharing1/6 L [ ] ] 1 ]
10 | 3 GO0IC Sharing1/6 ] ] ] [ ] [ | ]
11 4 GO001D  Sharing 1/6
12 5 GOO1E Sharing 1/6
13 6 GOO1F  Sharing 1/6
14 | 7 2001 Deluxel Booked or occupied
15 8 2002  Deluxe 2
16 | 9 2003 Deluxe3 — --==--- - marked by blue
17 | 10 2004 Deluxe 4 color
18 |11 2005 Deluxes Il NN [ L [
19 |12 2006 Deluxe6 - HEEENNENE BN RN |
20 | 13 2007  Deluxe?7 ---- --
21 |14 2008 Deluxe8 ] [ ] Il .
22 |15 2009 Deluxe 9 ---- -
23 | 16 2010 Deluxe 10 -- ----
24 |17 3001  superior 1 . HEEENE NN
25 | 18 3002  Superior 2 ---
26 | 19 3003 Superior 3
27 |20 3004 Superior4 [ ] [ L ]
28 21 20N5_ Sunerinr & | -
4 » .| Setup|Customer | Channel Receivable | AccountReceivable | Setup|Room List | Booking Calendar = Setup ... (¥ “ »
o HH SR | + 100%
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4 TRANSACTION

4.1 BOOKING | DEPOSIT

H ©- & lea [ & - = JournalSHEET - S4 - Hotel Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.88 - Excel =
File Home Insert Draw Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Developer Add-ins Help Power Pivot Q Tell me what you want to do
G10 v fe | MrABCO04 v

A D E F G H J K L M N 0 P -

5

6 No Booking Date Booking ID Customer Name Room # Package Checkin Checkout Deposit Channel Deposit Received by  Cash/Bank Status
7 1 9/4/2019 BKOO1 Mr ABC 001 2006 Deluxe - 1 Person - No Breakfast 10/1/2019 10/2/2019 20.00 |Website BRAVEHEART HOTEL Bank 1 Sold
8 2 | 9/12/2019 BK0O2 |Mr ABC 002 3005 Superior - 2 Person - with Breakfast 10/1/2019 10/3/2019 20.00 |Travel Agent 4 |Travel Agent 4 Sold
9 3 9/7/2019 BK0OO3  [Mr ABC 003 3005 Superior - 2 Person - with Breakfast 10/4/2019 10/8/2019 20.00 |Travel Agent 3 |Travel Agent 3 Sold
10 4 | 9/21/2019 BK0O04 |Mr ABC 004 2008 Deluxe - 2 Person - with Breakfast 10/9/2019 10/10/2019 20.00 |Travel Agent 4 |Travel Agent 4 Sold
11 5 10/3/2019 BKOOS  [Mr ABC 005 2006 Deluxe - 1 Person - No Breakfast 10/5/2019 10/12/2019 20.00 |Travel Agent 4 |Travel Agent 4 Sold
12 6 | 9/21/2019 BKOO6  |Mr ABC 006 2002 Deluxe - 1 Person - No Breakfast 10/9/2019 10/13/2019 20.00 |Agoda.com Agoda.com Sold
13 7 9/25/2019 BK0O7 Mr ABC 007 2005 Deluxe - 1 Person - No Breakfast 10/12/2019 | 10/13/2019 20.00 |Phone BRAVEHEART HOTEL  |Bank 1 Sold
14 8 9/25/2019 BKOO8 Mr ABC 008 2008 Deluxe - 2 Person - with Breakfast 10/10/2019 10/13/2019 20.00 |Phone BRAVEHEART HOTEL Bank 1 Sold
15 9 | 10/4/2019 BKO0O9  |Mr ABC 009 G001C  |Sharing - 1 Person - with Breakfast 10/%‘10/14/2019 20.00 |Travel Agent 4 |Travel Agent 4 Sold
16 10 | 9/30/2019 BK010 Mr ABC 010 2006 Deluxe - 1 Person - No Breakfast NZOlQ 20.00 |Phone BRAVEHEART HOTEL  |Bank 1 Sold
17 11 | 9/17/2019 BKO11 |Mr ABCO11 3001 Superior - 2 Person - No Brey } 20.00 |Travel Agent 3 |Travel Agent 3 Sold
18 12 | 9/17/2019 BK012 Mr ABC 012 2008 Deluxe - 2 Person - with Breakfast 2019 20.00 |Travel Agent 4 |Travel Agent 4 Sold
19 13 | 9/25/2019 BK013 Mr ABC 013 2006 Deluxe - 1 Person - No Breakfast 2019 20.00 |Travel Agent 1 |Travel Agent 1 Sold
20 14 | 10/2/2019 BK0O14  (Mr ABC 014 G001B  |Sharing - 1 Person - with Breakfast 2019 20.00 |Booking.com |Booking.com Sold
21 15.110/13/2019 BRK015 M- ARC 015 2003 Deluxe 1 Porcon _No Rrogkfoct 2019 2000 phope RRAVELFART HOTEL __[Ronk 1 Sald

Booking Date : Type date. All transaction must have dates. It will be used as reference in report module. Date must follow Excel date format. Incorrect
date format or written date outside bookkeeping period will become red where you need to fix.

Booking ID : Set booking ID

Customer Name : Optional. You may select it if you want to print the invoice or track it in receivable module.
Room # : Select room number. You can set it to make one room unavailable. You can modify it later.
Package : Select taken package

Checkin Date : Type checkin Date

Checkout Date : Type checkout Date

Deposit : Type received deposit, either direct to your hotel or received by agent

Channel : Type travel agent

Deposit Received By : Type party who received deposit

Cash/Bank Account : Select bank account if your hotel received deposit.

Status : Type sold if guests are checkin and checkout from your hotel
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4.2 SALES

H ©- @ E_El D $ - - JournalSHEET - S4 - Hotel Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.88 - Excel

File Home Insert Draw Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Developer Add-ins Help Power Pivot Q Tell me what you want to do

18 - f BK0OO1 - Mr ABC 001 v

5
3 Non Room In e
7 Room # Qty Amount Order #
8 1 10/2/2019 INV001 |K001- MrABCOQ ~ ABCO001 Room Only Night 2006  |Deluxe - 1 Person - No Breakfast 10/1/2019 10/2/2019 1 20.00 20.00 20.00 1 Bank 1 REV - Room
9 2 10/2/2019 INVOO1 Phone 5.00 5.00 2 Bank 1 REV - Other
10 3 10/2/2019 INVO01 Massage 10.00 10.00 3 Bank 1 REV - Other
11 4 10/2/2019 INV0O1 Laundry & Press 5.00 5.00 4 Bank 1 REV - Laundry
12 5 10/2/2019 INVOO1 Minibar - Drink 1 Piece 2 1.00 2.00 3 Bank 1 REV - Minibar
13 6 10/3/2019 INV002 |K002 - Mr ABC 00|Mr ABC 002 Room Only Night 3005 Superior - 2 Person - with Breakfast 10/1/2019 10/3/2019 2 90.00 20.00 50.00 1 Bank 1 REV - Room
14 7 10/3/2019 INVO02 Minibar - Drink 2 Piece 3 1.00 3.00 2 Bank 1 REV - Minibar
15 8 10/3/2019 INV002 Tax 9.30 9.30 3 Bank 1 Tax Payable c
16 9 10/8/2019 INV003 K003 - Mr ABC 00Mr ABC 003 Room Only Night 3005 Superior - 2 Person - with Breakfast 10/4/2019 10/8/2019 a4 200.00 20.00 200.00 1 Bank 1 REV - Room
17 10 10/8/2019 INV003 Service Charge 20.00 20.00 2 Bank 1 Service Charge
18 11 10/8/2019 INV003 Tax 22.00 22.00 3 Bank 1 Tax Payable =4
19 12 10/10/2019 BK004 - Mr ABC 00| Mr ABC 004 Room Only Night 2008 Deluxe - 2 Person - with Breakfast 10/9/2019 10/10/2019 1 35.00 20.00 35.00 Account Receivable |REV - Room
20 13 10/12/2019 BKO0O05 - Mr ABC 00| Mr ABC 005 Room Only Night 2006 Deluxe - 1 Person - No Breakfast 10/5/2019 10/12/2019 7 160.00 20.00 160.00 Account Receivable |REV - Room
21 14 10/13/2019 BKO0G6 - Mr ABC 00| Mr ABC 006 Room Only Night 2002 |Deluxe - 1 Person - No Breakfast 10/9/2019 10/13/2019 4 90.00 20.00 90.00 Account Receivable |REV - Room
22 15 10/13/2019 BKO0O7 - Mr ABC 00| Mr ABC 007 Room Only Night 2005 Deluxe - 1 Person - No Breakfast 10/12/2019 10/13/2019 1 30.00 20.00 30.00 Account Receivable |REV - Room
23 16 10/13/2019 BKOOS - Mr ABC 00| Mr ABC 008 Room Only Night 2008 Deluxe - 2 Person - with Breakfast 10/10/2019 10/13/2019 3 115.00 20.00 115.00 Account Receivable |REV - Room
24 17 10/14/2019 BK009 - Mr ABC 00| Mr ABC 009 Room Only Night GO01C  |Sharing - 1 Person - with Breakfast 10/9/2019 10/14/2019 5 67.50 20.00 67.50 Account Receivable [REV - Room
25 18 10/14/2019 BKO010 - Mr ABC 01)Mr ABC 010 Room Only Night 2006 Deluxe - 1 Person - No Breakfast 10/12/2019 10/14/2019 2 60.00 20.00 60.00 Account Receivable |REV - Room
26 19 10/17/2019 BKO011 - Mr ABC 01| Mr ABC 011 Room Only Night 3001 Superior - 2 Person - No Breakfast 10/10/2019 10/17/2019 7 300.00 20.00 300.00 Account Receivable |REV - Room
27 20 10/17/2019 BK012 - Mr ABC 01)Mr ABC 012 Room Only Night 2008 |Deluxe - 2 Person - with Breakfast _jaa10/14/2019 10/17/2019 3 105.00 20.00 105.00 Account Receivable [REV - Room
28 21 10/17/2019 BKO013 - Mr ABC 01)Mr ABC 013 Room Only Night 2006 Deluxe - 1 Person - No Breakh/ ‘019 10/17/2019 2 40.00 20.00 40.00 Account Receivable |REV - Room
29 22 10/18/2019 BK014 - Mr ABC 01)Mr ABC 014 Room Only Night GO01B _ |Sharing- 1 Person - M 10/18/2019 4 50.00 20.00 50.00 Account Receivable |REV - Room
30 23 10/18/2019 BKO15 - Mr ABC 01| Mr ABC 015 Room Only Night 2003 | Deluxe - 1 Persoutimmm g 5/2019 2 40.00 20.00 40.00 Bank 1 REV - Room
Eal 24 10/20/2019 BK016 - Mr ABC 01 Mr ABC 016 Room Only Night 2005 Deluxe - 1 Person - No Br 10/20/2019 6 130.00 20.00 130.00 Bank 1 REV - Room
32 25 10/20/2019 BKO017 - Mr ABC 01)Mr ABC 017 Room Only Night 3005 Superior - 2 Person - with 10/20/2019 6 230.00 20.00 280.00 Bank 1 REV - Room
33 26 10/21/2019 BKO018 - Mr ABC 01)Mr ABC 018 Room Only Night 3004 Superior - 2 Person - with 10/21/2019 4 200.00 20.00 200.00 Bank 1 REV - Room

" s L P L PRV .

Date : Type date. All transaction must have dates. It will be used as reference in report module. Date must follow Excel date format. Incorrect date format
or written date outside bookkeeping period will become red where you need to fix.

Invoice # : Select invoice #. Set invoice number pool in document number setup.

Booking Customer : Select booking customer. All respective booking information will be revealed automatically.

Product : Select products consumed, used or purchased by guests

Non Room - Qty : Type quantity

Non Room - Price : Type price per quantity or total price

Invoice Order # : Set number of item to be shown in invoice

Cash/Bank/Receivable Account : Select bank/cash/receivable account.

Financial Report Category : Select financial report category
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4.3 OTHER INCOME | EXPENSES
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JournalSHEET - T - Grocery Store Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.46 - Excel

Formulas Data

I Received From

J

Review
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Developer

K

Add-ins

L

Help
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Power Pivot

N

Q Tell me what you want to do

(0]

= X
£ Share

v

p Q [«

2 OTHER INCOME | EXPENSES | PAYABLE/RECEIVABLE PAYMENT

5
| Receipt # eceived Description Expenses Income La.sh/Payable/Re:: Financial Report Category Customer Supplier Notes
6 From eivable Account
7 1 10/2/19 Towner 1 withdraw retained earnings 5,000.00 Bank 1 Retained Earnings
8 2 10/2/19 Owner 1 withdraw partial of its capital 5,000.00 Bank 1 Owner's Capital 1
9 3 10/7/19 Oil, parking and gas 78.00 Cash Qil, parking, transportation
10 4 10/12/19 Paid monthly health insurance 30.00 Bank 2 Insurance
11 5 10/12/19 Phone bill 44.00 Cash Electricity, water, phone and internet
12 6 10/12/19 Electricity bill 155.00 Cash Electricity, water, phone and internet
13 7 10/12/19 Internet subscription bill 35.00 Cash Electricity, water, phone and internet
14 8 10/12/19 Water bill 53.00 Cash Electricity, water, phone and internet
15 9 10/12/19 Credit card bill - principal payment 54.00 Cash Bank Debt - Credit Card
16 10 10/12/19 Credit card bill - interest payment 5.40 Cash Bank Interests
17 11 10/17/19 Ads on Internet 100.00 Bank 1 Marketing, promotion and advertising
18 12 10/25/19 Paid employee salaries 600.00 Bank 1 Salaries
19 13 10/25/19 employee salaries taxes 60.00 Bank 1 Tax Charges non deductible
20 14 10/30/19 Purchase new reception desk 300.00 Bank 1 Furniture
21 15 11/6/19 Oil, parking and gas 129.00 Cash Qil, parking, transportation
22 16 11/11/19 Paid monthly health insurance 30.00 Bank 2 Insurance
23 17 11/12/19 Phone bill 55.00 Cash Electricity, water, phone and internet
24 18 11/12/19 Electricity bill 161.00 Cash Electricity, water, phone and internet
25 19 11/12/19 Internet subscription bill 35.00 Cash Electricity, water, phone and internet
26 20 11/12/19 Water bill 38.00 Cash Electricity, water, phone and internet
27 21 11/12/19 Credit card bill - principal payment 74.00 Cash Bank Debt - Credit Card
28 22 11/12/19 Credit card bill - interest payment 7.40 Cash Bank Interests
29 23 11/16/19 Ads on Internet 100.00 Bank 1 Marketing, promotion and advertising
30 24 11/25/19 Paid employee salaries 600.00 N L Salaries
31 25 11/25/19 employee salaries taxes 60.00 / \ Tax Charges non deductible
32| | 26 | 11/28/19 Operational - Oil Cash Advance 5000 | o~ “N\___|Cash Advance
33 27 12/1/19 Add capital 7 ngner's Capital 2
24 25 dlBlls Qilpacking aod cag 11400 | | f i i
Date : Type transaction date. All transaction must have dates. It will be used as reference in report module. Date must follow Excel date format. Incorrect

Description : Fill it with any description
Expenses : Fill with expenses amount.
Income : Fill with income amount.

Financial Report Category : Select financial report category

Customer : Optional. You may select it if you want to track it in receivable module.
Supplier : Optional. You may select it if you want to track it in payable module.

date format or written date outside bookkeeping period will become red where you need to fix.

Cash/Payable/Receivable Accounts : Select respective cash/payable/receivable account category

Cash Receipt # : Optional. You may select it if you want to print it. Remember to set the Receipt # in Document receipt # module before you select it.
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4.4 CASH/BANK ACCOUNT MUTATION

H ©- @ Eg D - JournalSHEET - ST - Auto Repair Shop Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.49 - Excel B
File Home Insert Draw Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Developer Add-ins Help Power Pivot Q Tell me what you want to do
MutasiRek - Je v
A D E F G H J K L M N O P |~
==

CASH MUTATION

5

6 No Date From To Amount

7 1

8 2

9 3

10 4

11 5

12 <]

13 7

14 8

15 9

16 10

17 11

18 12

19 13

20 14

21 15

22 16

23 17

24 18

25 19

26 20

27 21

28 22

29 23 -
« » .| Depreciation | CashReceipt | Sales | Purchase | Consignment | Other Transaction | Cash Mutation | Invoice ... (¥) [ »

=] i g - i + 100%

/\
s

You may use this module to transfer balance between internal cash/bank accounts to balance them in

balance sheet report
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4.5 DEPRECIATION

H - & 2 [0 Q-

File Home Insert Draw

4 JournalSHEET - ST - Auto Repair Shop Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.49 - Excel

Page Layout Formulas

Data

Review View Developer

Add-ins

Help Power Pivot

Em - 5 x

Penyusutan &

A B C

I N

Name

S

D

Description

E

Purchase

F

G

Category

H

Usage Period

Book Value at the

J

Q Tell me what you want to do C_;_ Share

K

Beginning Book

L

Monthly

M N (0] -

ASSET LIST & DEPRECIATION

Used

October 2019 November 20

6 DETES Price (Year) end of Usage Period (Month) Value Depreciation Depreciation

7 1 |Purchase new reception desk Purchase new reception desk | 10/30/2019 300.00 |Furniture 8 0 3.13 34.38 - 3.

8 2 |Purchase Coffee Machine Purchase Coffee Machine 12/20/2019 500.00 [Machine 8 0 521 46.88

9 3 |Purchase new car Purchase new car 1/26/2020 10,000.00 |Vehicle 8 0 104.17 833.33

10 4 |Purchase 1 new laptop and 1 set cor Purchase 1 new laptop and 1 4 2/24/2020 1,000.00 |Electronics 8 0 10.42 72.92

11 5 |Purchase 1 new printer Purchase 1 new printer 2/24/2020 100.00 |Electronics 8 0 1.04 7.29

12 6 |Purchase additional air conditioner {Purchase additional air conditi 9/15/2020 500.00 |Office 8 0 5.21 -

13 7

14 8

15 9

16 10

17 11

18 12

19 13

20 14

21 15

22 16

23 17

24 18

25 19

26 20

27 21

28 22

29 23

30 24

31 25

32 26

33 27

34 28

35 29

36 30 -
“« Setup | Prepaid Rev-Exp Setup | Asset | Setup |Inventory | Setup | Channel | Depreciati Cash Receipt NO) [ »

= HH B = | + 80%

LI

calculator will use 8 year and 0 for book value as default number.

IA

current year (filled in other transaction module) wil be placed below them.

All assets will be placed automatically. Assets purchased before current year will be on above part of the table. Assets purchased in

Type usage period (year) and book value at the end of used period (columns with white background). If you leave it empty depreciation
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4.6 PURCHASE | PAYMENT

Em -

Q Tell me what you want to do

JournalSHEET - S4 - Hotel Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.88 - Excel

=R

& @ [0 &~ +

File Home Insert Draw Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Developer Add-ins Help Power Pivot

BahanBakuPembeli... -

Al E F

S

@PURCHASE | PAYMENT

Unit Description PO Order Price/Unit Total Cash/Payable Financial Report supplier
6 # Amount  Accounts Category
7 1 10/6/2019| PO001 |Minibar - Drink 1 Piece 1 10 0.75 7.50 |Cash Inventory Supplier 1
8 2 10/6/2019| PO001 |Tax 2 0.75 0.75 |Cash Tax Payable Supplier 1 Deductible Tax
9 3 10/6/2019| PQ002 |Minibar - Drink 1 Piece 1 10 0.75 7.50 |Account Payable |Inventory Supplier 2
10 4 10/6/2019| PO002 |Tax 2 0.75 0.75 |Account Payable |Tax Payable Supplier 2 Deductible Tax
11 5 10/6/2019| POO003 |Minibar - Drink 1 Piece 1 20 0.75 15.00 |Account Payable |Inventory Supplier 3
12 6 10/6/2019| PO003 |Minibar - Drink 2 Piece 2 20 0.80 16.00 |Account Payable |Inventory Supplier 3
13 7 10/6/2019| PQ004 |Minibar - Drink 1 Piece 1 20 0.75 15.00 |Account Payable |Inventory Supplier 4
14 8 10/6/2019| PQ004 |Minibar - Drink 2 Piece 2 20 g0 16.00 |Account Payable |Inventory Supplier 4
15 9 10/6/2019| PO004 |[Tax 3 / ‘\ 3.10 |Account Payable |Tax Payable Supplier 4 Deductible Tax
16 10 | 10/6/2019 Down Payment / %O Cash Account Payable Supplier 4
17 11 | 10/10/2019 Payable Payment "25 |Cash Account Payable Supplier 2
18 12 | 10/10/2019 Payahle Payment 31.00 |Cash Account Payahle Supplier 3
19 13
20 14

Date : Type transaction date. All transaction must have dates. It will be used as reference in report module. Date must follow Excel date format. Incorrect

date format or written date outside bookkeeping period will become red where you need to fix.

PO #: Optional. You may select it if you want to print it. Remember to set the PO # in Document receipt # module before you select it.

Product Item : Select product that you sell.

Description : Optional. You may fill it with any description
PO Order # : Optional. You need to set order number of your product to be shown in printed receipt.
Quantity : Optional. You may type with quantity or number of units you spent on completing your projects or sell.

Price/unit : You may type price/unit

Total payment : Will be calculated automatically.

Cash/Payable Accounts : Select respective cash/receivable account category

Financial Report Category : Select financial report category

Supplier : Select supplier name
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5 ACCOUNT PAYABLE | RECEIVABLE TRACKER

5.1 RECEIVABLE CUSTOMER LIST

H ©- & lea [ & - = JournalSHEET - S4 - Hotel Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.88 - Excel

File Home Insert Draw Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Developer Add-ins Help Power Pivot Q Tell me what you want to do

D7 - S MrABCO001 v

2

5

6 0 D ame ego ote

7 | 1 ID001  |Mr ABC 001 >

8 2 1D002 Mr ABC 005

9 3 ID003  |Mr ABC 006

10 4 ID004  |Mr ABC 007

11 5 IDO0S  |Mr ABC 008

12 6 ID006  |Mr ABC 009

13 7 1D007 Mr ABC 010

14 8 ID008  |Mr ABC 011

15 9 ID009  |Mr ABC 012

16 10 ID010  |Mr ABC 013

17 11 1D011 Mr ABC 014

18 12

19 13

20 14

21 15

22 16

23 17

24 18

25 19

26 20

27 21

28 22

29 23 -
» Menu | Setup | Company Info | Setup | Customer | Channel Receivable Account Receivable Setup | Room L ... (3) 4 »

Ready %3 ] o = | + 100%

4 5

Select customer or guest where you want to monitor and

track their receivables
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5.2 ACCOUNT RECEIVABLE | CUSTOMER

=R

File Home

&

6 [1 & - -

Insert Draw Page Layout Formulas

JournalSHEET - S4 - Hotel Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.88 - Excel

Data Review View Developer Add-ins

Help Power Pivot

Em - 5 x

Q Tell me what you want to do C_;_ Share

G20 g Jr | =IF(E20<>"",E20-F20,"") v
A B C D E F G H J K L M N 0 -

2

5

6 No ID Name Receivable

7 Total Paid Balance

8 1 1D001 Mr ABC 001 = = =

9 2 1D002 Mr ABC 005 160.00 = 160.00

10 3 1D003 Mr ABC 006 90.00 = 90.00

11 4 1D004 Mr ABC 007 30.00 = 30.00

2Ls IDO0S | Mr ABC 008 115.00 - 115.00 List of customers with receivables

13 6 1D006 Mr ABC 009 67.50 = 67.50

14 7 1D007 Mr ABC 010 60.00 = 60.00

15 8 1D008 Mr ABC 011 300.00 = 300.00

16 9 1D00S Mr ABC 012 105.00 = 105.00

17 10 1D010 Mr ABC 013 40.00 = 40.00

18 11 1D011 Mr ABC 014 50.00 = 50.00

19 12

20 13

21 14

22 15

23 16

24 17

25 18

26 19

27 20

28 21

29 22 -

» Menu | Setup | Company Info | Setup | Customer | Channel Receivable | Account Receivable | Setup |Rooml ... (¥) [ »

| £ [ - 1 +100%
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5.3 ACCOUNT RECEIVABLE | CHANNEL

H ©- & lea [0 € - = JournalSHEET - S4 - Hotel Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.88 - Excel =B X
File Home Insert Draw Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Developer Add-ins Help Power Pivot Q Tell me what you want to do C_;_ Share
ChannelReceivable  ~ Je v

A B C D E F G H J K L M N o] -

5

6 No D Name Receivable

7 Total Paid Balance

8 1 Su001 Booking.com 2,135.00 500.00 1,635.00

9 2 SU002 AirBnB 2,720.00 = 2,720.00

10 3 SU003 Agoda.com 2,385.00 = 2,385.00

11 4 SU004 Website = = =

12 5 SU005 Direct Visit = = =

13 6 SU006 Phone = = =

14 7 SU007 Travel Agent 1 2,080.00 = 2,080.00

15 8 SU008 Travel Agent 2 2,505.00 = 2,505.00

16 9 SU009 Travel Agent 3 2,070.00 = 2,070.00

17 10 Su010 Travel Agent 4 2,545.00 = 2,545.00

18 11

19 12

20 13

21 14

22 15

23 16

24 17

25 18

26 19

27 20

28 21

29 22 -
» Menu | Setup | Company Info | Setup |Customer | Channel Receivable | Account Receivable Setup | Room L ... (+) 4 »

=) i b - L] + 100%
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5.4 ACCOUNT PAYABLE

H ©- & lem [ €~ + JoumalSHEET - ST - Auto Repair Shop Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.49 - Excel B X

File Home Insert Draw Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Developer Add-ins Help Power Pivot Q Tell me what you want to do C_;_ Share

UtangSupplier - Je v

5

6 No ID Name Payable

7 Total Paid Balance

8 1 SU001  |Supplier 1 - - R

9 2 SU002 |Supplier 2 - 5 R

10 3 SU003  |Supplier 3 - - R

1 4 SU004  |Supplier 4 - - R

18 | > Eees T uppler s - = - List of suppliers with payable

13 6 5U006  |Supplier 6 - - R

14 7 SU007 |Supplier 7 - 5 R

15 8 SU008 |Supplier 8 - - R

16 9

17 10

18 11

19 12

20 13

21 14

22 15

23 16

24 17

25 18

26 19

27 20

28 21

29 22 -
< » .| Setup|Customer | AccountReceivable | Setup |Supplier | Setup |Services | Account Payable | Setup|Docu ... (¥) 4 >

= HH o - L + 100%
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6 RECEIPT

6.1 INVOICE

H o

& 62 [0 & - =

JournalSHEET - S4 - Hotel Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.88 - Excel

File Home Insert Draw Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Developer Add-ins Help Power Pivot Q Tell me what you want to do

FakturPenjualan - I v
A B C E F G I J K L M N O P Q R S T U \) W X Y| a

=

N {3 INVOICE

5

6 | invoice No: 4 Select Invoice #. All data will be shown automatically.

7

8

. Cloth & Clothes INVOICE

10 Desa Dilun « Maospati ® Jawa Timur 031-23456789

11

12| To | Mr ABC 001

13 ress o: . . . . .

| o e Use Excel print menu to print it or save it as PDF file to send to

12 Phone Due Date : your customer

17 No Item Period Qty Unit Price/Unit Total

18 1. Room Only Oct 1 - Oct 2 1 Night - 20.00

19| 2. Phone 5.00 5.00

20 3. Massage 10.00 10.00

21 4. Laundry & Press 5.00 5.00

22 Minibar - Drink 1 2 Piece 1.00 2.00

23

24

25 8

38 Total 42.00 =

3 Deposi 2000 Type signature name or you can

40 Remaining Balance 22.00

41 = remove it if you want to

42 | |Notes!

s print/send without signature

44

45

26 ( )

A7 e
4« Sal Cash Receipt Purchase | Payment Other Transaction | Cash Mutation | Invoice | Purchase Order O 4 »
=] = 0 - i + 100%

Order of item is based on order number
typed in sales module
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6.2 CASH RECEIPT

H ©- & lem [0 - = JournalSHEET - S4 - Hotel Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.88 - Excel =
File Home Insert Draw Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Developer Add-ins Help Power Pivot Q Tell me what you want to do
Kuitansi - Je v
A B C D E F G H J K L M N O P Q ~
BN
8 > CASH RECEIPT
5 . . .
6 Receipt No [croo1 Select Cash Receipt #. All data will be shown automatically.
8

o BRAVEHEART HOTEL CASH RECEIPT

10 Desa Dilun ® Maospati @ Jawa Timur 031-23456789

11 No : CRO01
12

13 Received From : ‘Don Sing |
14

_ Ninety Dollars

5 Payment Amount

16

AC Maintenance
Paymen For

17
18

19 uUsD 90.00

20 Maospati, May 4, 2020
21

22

23
24 ( )
25

» .| Setup|Assets | Setup|Inventory | Depreciation | Booking | Deposit | Sales | Cash Receipt urchase | Paym ... (¥) [ »
£ m - 1 + 100%

Type signature name

E’
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6.3 PURCHASE ORDER

H ©- & lem [0 - = JournalSHEET - S4 - Hotel Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.88 - Excel
File Home Insert Draw Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Developer Add-ins Help Power Pivot Q Tell me what you want to do
FakturPembelian - Je v
A B C D E F G H | J K L M N 0 P Q R S T U vV -
* =
8 {3 PURCHASE ORDER
5
6 | PONo: (o001 | < Select PO #. All data will be shown automatically.
7
8
, BRAVEHEART HOTEL PURCHASE ORDER
10 Desa Dilun ® Maospati e Jawa Timur £8 031-23456789
11
12 To : Supplier 1
13 Address : No: PO001
14 | cCity : Date : October 6, 2019
15 | Phone : Due Date :
16
17 No Code Item Qty Unit Price/Unit Total . . . . .
18| 1 PROOT  Minbar-Drink 1 0 e 075 750 Use Excel print menu to print it or save it as PDF file to send to
= ox o7 01K your customer
21 4.
22 5. .
B A Total 825 Type signature name or you can
44 | |Ndtes : -
s / remove it if you want to
46 . . .
=~ é/ print/send without signature
48 ( )
49
50
51 -
4 » .. Sags | CashReceipt Purchase | Payment Other Transaction | Cash Mutation | Invoice | Purchase Order | ... (3) [ »
=] 25 b - 1 + 100%

Order of item is based on order number
typed in sales module
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7 FINANCIAL REPORT

7.1 PROFIT & LOSS REPORT | MONTHLY

H ©- & lea [ & - = JournalSHEET - S4 - Hotel Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.88 - Excel =

File Home Insert Draw Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Developer Add-ins Help Power Pivot Q Tell me what you want to do

LaporanlLabaRugiB... ~ I v

A B

Ready to print report.

5 BRAVEHEART HOTEL All values will be

10 PROFIT & LOSS REPORT > revealed automaticall

1| October 1,2019 -September 0, You may hide empty rows to make the ¥

12

13 m?bﬁrﬁm@r 2019 | January2020 | February2020 | March 2020 April 2020 May 2020 June 2020 July 2020 Augy

14 = REVENUE V4

15 REV - Room ] 5,785.00 10,817.50 13,390.00 11,305.00 12,830.00 11,102.50 13,382.50 12,297.50 11,520.00 11,267.50

16 REV - Room Servlc/ - - - - - - - - - -

17 REV - Laundry / 500 - - - - - - - -

18 REV - Migre? 500 - - - - - - - -

19 ~Other 15.00 - - - - - - - -

20

21

22

23

24

25 Total Revenue 5,810.00 10,817.50 13,390.00 11,305.00 12,830.00 11,102.50 13,382.50 12,297.50 11,520.00 11,267.50

26 £ COST OF GOODS SOLD

27 COGS - Minibar 7.82 - - - - - - - -

28 COGS - Other - - - - - - - - -

29

30

31

32 Total CoGS 7.82 - - - - - - - - -

33 GROSS PROFIT/LOSS 5,802.18 10,817.50 13,390.00 11,305.00 12,830.00 11,102.50 13,382.50 12,297.50 11,520.00 11,267.50

34 = EXPENSES

35 EXP - Salaries 600.00 600.00 600.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 400.00 40000 750,00

36 EXP - Allowance - - - 300.00 - - - - - -

37 EXP - Administration - - - 500.00 - - - -

38 EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet 287.00 289.00 300.00 356.00 383.00 357.00

39 EXP - Subscription - - - - - - -
« » .| Invoice | Purchase Order | Inventory Report | Cash Accounts | ProfitLoss | Profit Loss | Monthly | Balance Sk ... (%) [ »

S B [ 1 + 100%
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7.2 PROFIT & LOSS REPORT

H ©- & lem [0 - = JournalSHEET - S4 - Hotel Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.88 - Excel =

File Home Insert Draw Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Developer Add-ins Help Power Pivot Q Tell me what you want to do

LaporanLabaRugi - Je v

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O a

2 @ PROFIT & LOSS REPORT

: BRAVEHEART HOTEL ey @ P R

10 PROFIT & LOSS REPORT All values will be

11 October 1, 2019 - September 30, 2020

12 revealed automatically

13 & REVENUE

14 REV - Room 113,697.50

15 REV - Room Service -

16 REV - Laundry 5.00

17 REV - Minibar 5.00 .

6 REV - Other 1500 You may hide empty rows to make the

o report look nice

21 pl -

22 -

23 -

24 Total Revenue 113,722.50

25 = COST OF GOODS SOLD

26 COGS - Minibar 7.82

27 COGS - Other -

28 -

29 -

30 -

31 Total CoGS 7.82

32 GROSS PROFIT/LOSS 113,714.68

33 = EXPENSES

34 EXP - Salaries 745000 _ -
4 » .| CashMutation | Invoice | Purchase Order | Inventory Report | Cash Accounts | Profit Loss | Profit Loss | Mon ... () [ »

e =] m - 1 + 100%
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7.3 BALANCE SHEET REPORT

H ©- @ Eﬁl D % - 5 JournalSHEET - S4 - Hotel Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.88 - Excel

File

LaporanNeraca <

A B

Q BALANCE SHEET R

Home Insert Draw Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Developer Add-ins Help Power Pivot

Em -

Q Tell me what you want to do

2018 2019

Balance Not Balance > (480.00)

Not balance notification with respective amount will
be shown if the value between two sides is not
balance. Check date format and its pairing account
in transaction module

5
6 | Year 10/1/2019 9/30/2020
7 | Balance Sheet Status Balance Balance
8
1 Ready to print report.
5 BRAVEHEART HOTEL Al values will be
10| BALANCE SHEET STATEMENT revealed automatically
11 October 1, 2019 - September 30, 2020
12|
13 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 10/1/2019 9/30/2020
14 - ASSETS LIABILITIES AND EQUITIES
15 | _ Current Assets - Current Liabilities
16 Cash 7,000.00 149.40 Account Payable 529.10
17 Bank 1 20,000.00 86,756.30 Other Payable -
18 Bank 2 2,000.00 280.00 Deposits 1,350.00
19 Bank 3 20,000.00 30,000.00 Prepaid Revenue -
20 Bank 4 23,000.00 40,595.41 Security Deposit -
21 Prepaid Expenses 9,960.00 Tax Payable (453.30)
22 Cash Advance - Service Charge 20.00
23 | Inventory 69.18 Short/Long Term Debts
24 Employee Receivable 300.00 Bank Debt 1 19,700.56
25 Account Receivable 1,052.50 Bank Debt 2 -
26| Channel Receivable 15,940.00 Bank Debt - Credit Card (801.00)
28 Owner Debt 10,000.00
29 | Office 500.00 Total Liabilities - 28,969.56
30 Vehicle 10,000.00
31| Electronics 1,100.00 ' Equities/Owner’s Capital
32 Machine 500.00 QOwner's Capital 1 (5,000.00)
33| Furniture 300.00 Owner's Capital 2 10,000.00
34 Land and Buildings - Owner's Capital 3 -
35 | Accum Depr Office - Owner's Capital 4 -
36 Accum Depr Vehicle (833.33) Other Capital -
37 | Accum Depr Electronics (80.21) Retained Earnings (5,000.00)
38 Accum Depr Machine (46.88) Current Earnings (17,032.04)
39 | Accum Depr Furniture (34.38)| |Total Equities - (17,032.04)
40 Accum Depr Land and Buildings -
A1 TOTAL ASSETS - 11,937.60 TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITIES - 11,937.60
A?‘ » Inventory Report | Consignment Report | Cash Account | ProfitLoss | ProfitLoss | Monthly | Balance Sheet | ... (¥) < »
=] i 0 - i + 90%
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7.4 CASH FLOW REPORT

H ©- & lem [0 - = JournalSHEET - S4 - Hotel Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.88 - Excel =
File Home Insert Draw Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Developer Add-ins Help Power Pivot Q Tell me what you want to do
LaporanArusKas - Je v
A B C D E F G H I ] K L M N O P Q|
Cr
8 {3 CASH FLOW REPORT
5
6 BRAVEHEART HOTEL
7 CASH FLOW REPORT Ready to prlnt report.
8 QOctober 1, 2019 - September 30, 2020 .
- . All values will be
10 OPERATING ACTIVITY :
11 Cash Receipts Cash 149.40 revealed aUtomatlca”y
12 REV - Room 89,395.00 Bank 1 86,756.30
13 REV - Room Service - Bank 2 280.00
14 REV - Laundry 5.00 Bank 3 30,000.00
15 REV - Minibar 5.00 Bank 4 40,595.41
16 REV - Other 15.00 Total 157,781.11
17 -
18
1wl N
20
21 -
22 Employee Receivable 200.00
23 Account Receivable -
24 Channel Receivable 8,660.00
25 Cash Advance 261.00
26 Tax Payable 31.30
27 Service Charge 20.00
28 Deposits -
29 Prepaid Revenue
30 Security Deposit
31 Total Cash i 98,592.30
32 Cash Payments
33 EXP - Salaries 7,450.00
34 EXP - Allowance -
as E¥D - Adminictratinn =00 nn _ -
] Inventory Report | Cash Accounts | Profit Loss Profit Loss | Monthly Balance Sheet | Cash Flow | Equity | ... () [ »
=] 25 b - 1 + 100%
You may hide empty rows to make the

report look nice
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7.5 EQUITY REPORT

H ©- & lem [0 - = JournalSHEET - S4 - Hotel Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.88 - Excel =
File Home Insert Draw Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Developer Add-ins Help Power Pivot Q Tell me what you want to do
LaporanEkuitas - Je v
A B C D E F G H I ] K L M N -
© =
8 {3 EQUITY REPORT
5
6 BRAVEHEART HOTEL
7 STATEMENT OF OWNER'S EQUITY
8 October 1, 2019 - September 30, 2020 Ready to print report.
9 a
10 OWNER'S CAPITAL - Beginning All values will be
11 Owner's Capital 1 20,000.00 .
12 Owner's Capital 2 20,000.00 revealed automatically
13 Owner's Capital 3 20,000.00
14 Owner's Capital 4
15 Other Capital
16 Retained Earnings 12,000.00
17 TOTAL BEGINNING CAPITAL 72,000.00
18 ADDITIONAL CAPITAL
19 Owner's Capital 1 -
20 Owner's Capital 2 10,000.00
21 Owner's Capital 3 -
22 Owner's Capital 4 -
23 Other Capital -
24 Current Earnings 90,162.65
25 DEDUCTION CAPITAL
26 Owner's Capital 1 5,000.00
27 Owner's Capital 2 -
28 Owner's Capital 3 -
29 Owner's Capital 4 -
30 Other Capital -
31 Retained Earnings 5,000.00
32 INCREASE /DECREASE CAPITAL 90,162.65
23] OWNER'S CAPITAL - Ending 162,162.65
34
25 _ -
4 » .. InventoryReport | Cash Accounts | ProfitLoss Profit Loss | Monthly Balance Sheet | Cash Flow | Equity | ... () [ »
=] 25 b - 1 + 100%
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7.6 ASSET REPORT

H ©- & lem [0 - = JournalSHEET - S4 - Hotel Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.88 - Excel 53 x
File Home Insert Draw Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Developer Add-ins Help Power Pivot Q Tell me what you want to do C_;_ Share
LaporanAset - Je v

A B C D E F G H J K L |~

{3} ASSET REPORT

BRAVEHEART HOTEL

e Ready to print report.
7 ASSETS REPORT )
8 October 1, 2019 - September 30, 2020 All values will be
9 revealed automatically
10 No Asset Name Description Purchase Purchase Price - F)eprecmtlon - Book Value
11 Year Beginning Ending
12 1 |Hotel 2017 500,000.00 7,666.67 4,000.00 488,333.33
13 2 |Purchase new reception desk Purchase new reception desk 2019 300.00 - 34.38 265.63
14 3 |Purchase Coffee Machine Purchase Coffee Machine 2019 500.00 - 46.88 453.13 Adi R q
15 4 |Purchase new car Purchase new car 2020 10,000.00 - 833.33 9,166.67 JUSt prlnt settlng to
16 5 |Purchase 1 new laptop and 1 set computer |Purchase 1 new laptop and 1 set computer 2020 1,000.00 - 72.92 927.08 print particu]ar rows.
17 6 |Purchase 1 new printer Purchase 1 new printer 2020 100.00 - 7.29 92.71
18 7 |Purchase additional air conditioner - 1 unit |Purchase additional air conditioner - 1 unit 2020 500.00 - - 500.00
19 8
20 9
21 10
22 11
23 12
24 13
25 14
26 15
27 16
28 17 _ hd
4 » .. BalanceSheet | CashFlow | Equity | Gross Profit|Room Gross Profit | Product | Assets | Dashboard | Abor... () [ »
Caleulate %5 H B - 1 +  100%
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7.7 CASH ACCOUNT TRACKER

H ©- @ Eg D - - JournalSHEET - S4 - Hotel Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.88 - Excel B X
File Home Insert Draw Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Developer Add-ins Help Power Pivot Q Tell me what you want to do C_;_ Share
LaporanBukuKas - Je v

A B C D E F G H J K L M N 0 -
e

©  Selectcash/bank  BRAVEHEART HOTEL

7 CASH ACCOUNT REPORT

] account October 1, 2019 - September 30, 2020

2 ‘\} Select month & year

10 Account Bank 1

11 Month 10 20,000 Used this module to check

12 | Year 2019 13,524

13 monthly transactions by its

1; No Date Trag':‘)adc:&)n Description Debit Credit Balance cash/bank accounts

16 1 | 10/2/2019 Owner 1 withdraw retained earnings 5,000.00 - 15,000.00

17 2 | 10/2/2019 Owner 1 withdraw partial of its capital 5,000.00 - 10,000.00

18 3 | 10/2/2019 INVOO1 |Deluxe - 1 Person - No Breakfast - 20.00 10,020.00

19 4 | 10/2/2019 INV001 - 5.00 10,025.00

20 5 10/2/2019 INVO01 - 10.00 10,035.00

21 6 10/2/2019 INVO01 - 5.00 10,040.00

22 7 10/2/2019 INVOO1 - 2.00 10,042.00

23 8 | 10/2/2019 Deposit Sharing - 1 Person - with Breakfast - 25.00 10,067.00

24 9 | 10/3/2019 INV002  |Superior - 2 Person - with Breakfast - 90.00 10,157.00

25 10 | 10/3/2019 INV002 - 3.00 10,160.00

26 11 | 10/3/2019 INV002 - 9.30 10,169.30

27 12 | 10/3/2019 Deposit Sharing - 1 Person - with Breakfast - 25.00 10,194.30

28 13 | 10/5/2019 Deposit Sharing - 1 Person - with Breakfast] - 25.00 10,219.30

29 14 | 10/5/2019 Deposit Deluxe - 2 Person - with Breakfast - 25.00 10,244.30

30 15 | 10/8/2019 INVO03  |Superior - 2 Person - with Breakfast - 200.00 10,444.30

31 16 | 10/8/2019 INV003 - 20.00 10,464.30 -
« » .| OtherTransaction | Cash Mutation | Invoice | Purchase Order | Inventory Report | Cash Accounts | ProfitLos ... (¥) [ »

.IJ @ )] = [ ] + 100%
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7.8 DASHBOARD

BRAVEHEART HOTEL

FINANCIAL REPORT - 2019/2020
11372250

TOTAL REVENUE

TOTAL COGS 7.82

TOTAL EXPENSES 23 552.04
NET PROFIT/LOSS
TOTAL OCCUPANCY 44.05%
AirBnB 1237%
Agoda.com 1081%
Travel Agent 4 1047%
Direct Visit 10.17%
Phone 10.13%

NET PROFIT MARGIN

79.3%

DEBT RATIO
Total Payables

0.16

I Oct 19 5,810.0 7.8 14937 43083
e 00000 Nov19 10,8175 0.0 15519 9265.6
12 00000 N Dec19  13,300.0 0.0 16926 116974
s - \O/ -
10,000.00 | | Jan20 11,3050 0.0 347pk 2820
8,000.00 Feb 20 12,8300 0.0 / Ready to print report.
5,000.00 |/ Mar20 111023 0o All values will be
| | | Apr20 13,3825 0.0 i
000.00 revealed automatically
200000 5y MO~ O~ May 20 12,2975 0.0 \
o q__,}_o__.}{-}__o__{H}__(} : Jun20 11,5200 0.0 16037 LEIEN
42 @& é{ < ({, POl 20 11,2675 0.0 1970.8 9206.7
F
Uo" ‘*fu @ «;"‘ R Aug 20 0.0 0.0 20173 (20173)
Sep 20 19106  (19108)

OCCUPANCY BALANCE 5H EI:'I'

ASSETS

—— 192,508.10
DEET to EQUITY RATIO '
Total Bank Debts
ra s U:18
CURRENT RATIO
30,345.36
Total Current Assels
Total Current Payabies
RETURN ON EQUITY RATIO " - mpnll  foums
oF & & &
MNet Profit/Loss P T S 5
0, L T &
Total Equities SRR & of 162,162.65
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7.9 INVENTORY REPORT

H ©- & lem [0 - = JournalSHEET - S4 - Hotel Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.88 - Excel 53 x

File Home Insert Draw Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Developer Add-ins Help Power Pivot Q Tell me what you want to do C_;_ Share

LaporanPersediaan - Je v

A B C D E F G H J K L M N O P Q -

@ INVENTORY REPORT

BRAVEHEART HOTEL

- INVENTORY REPORT

8 October 1, 2019 - September 30, 2020
9 All values will be
10 Code Name Initial Incoming | Outgoing Ending
11 Balance Purchase Sales Balance
12 PRO01 |Minibar - Drink 1 5 60 2 63

13 PRO02 |Minibar - Drink 2 5 40 3 42

PR0OO3
PROO4 Adjust print setting to
PROOS
PRO0S print particular rows.

PRO0O7

Ready to print report.

revealed automatically

=2
o

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

W N |V |W NP

=
o

=
=

=
]

=
w

-
'S

=
(%)

=
[=3]
4

» .| Purchase|Payment Other Transaction | Cash Mutation | Invoice | Purchase Order | Inventory Report | Cas ... () [ »

i 0 - 1 + 100%

E’
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7.10 PROFIT & LOSS REPORT | PRODUCTS

=R

File

Home

LaporanLRProduk

A

B

C

Insert Draw Page Layout Formulas Data Review

{3} GROSS PROFIT/LOSS

View Developer Add-ins Help

Power Pivot

& lem [0 - = JournalSHEET - S4 - Hotel Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.88 - Excel = X

Q Tell me what you want to do C_;_ Share

BRAVEHEART HOTEL

GROSS PROFIT/LOSS
October 1, 2019 - September 30, 2020

10

11

12

13

15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

E’

No |Code Name Total Sales Total COGS Total Profit

1 PROO1 [Minibar - Drink 1 2.00 1.51 0.49
2 PR0O02 |Minibar - Drink 2 3.00 2.40 0.60
3 PROO3

4 PROO4

5 PROOS

6 PROOG

7 PROO7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Profit Loss | Monthly Balance Sheet | Cash Flow | Equity | Gross Profit | Room

Gross Profit | Product

Ast... (B

Ready to print report.
All values will be
revealed automatically

Adjust print setting to
print particular rows.

i 0 - 1 + 100%
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7.11 PROFIT & LOSS REPORT | ROOM

H ©- & lem [0 - = JournalSHEET - S4 - Hotel Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.88 - Excel =
File Home Insert Draw Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Developer Add-ins Help Power Pivot Q Tell me what you want to do
GrossProfitRoom - Je v
A B C D E F G H J K L M N 0 -

{3} GROSS PROFIT/LOSS

BRAVEHEART HOTEL

6

- GROSS PROFIT/LOSS

8 October 1, 2019 - September 30, 2020

9

10 No | Room # |Name Total Room Night Total Sales Total COGS Total Profit

11 1 GO01A |Sharing 1/6 142 1,872.50 - 1,872.50

12 2 | GO01B |Sharing1/6 137 1,815.00 - 1,815.00

13 3 | G001C |Sharing1/6 143 1,910.00 - 1,910.00

14 4 | G001D |Sharing1/6 159 2,097.50 - 2,097.50

15 5 GOO1E |Sharing 1/6 162 2,140.00 - 2,140.00

16 6 GOO1F |Sharing 1/6 150 1,972.50 - 1,972.50

17 7 2001 |Deluxe 1 156 3,580.00 100.00 3,480.00

18 8 2002 |Deluxe 2 159 3,620.00 - 3,620.00

19 9 2003 |Deluxe 3 153 3,500.00 - 3,500.00

20 10 2004 |Deluxe 4 139 3,180.00 - 3,180.00

21 11 2005 |Deluxe 5 159 3,640.00 - 3,640.00

22 12 2006 |Deluxe 6 172 4,040.00 - 4,040.00

23 13 2007 |Deluxe? 141 5,395.00 - 5,395.00

24 14 2008 |Deluxe8 144 5,410.00 - 5,410.00

25 15 2009 |Deluxe 9 150 5,630.00 - 5,630.00

26 16 2010 |Deluxe 10 142 5,350.00 - 5,350.00

27 17 3001 |Superior 1 152 6,530.00 - 6,530.00 -
4 » .. Profit Loss Profit Loss | Monthly Balance Sheet | Cash Flow | Equity @ Gross Profit | Room | Gross Profit | F ... (¥) [ »

| £ [ - 1 +100%

45| Page journalsheet.com



8 CHEAT SHEET

8.1 SALES TRANSACTION
All transactions below are using samples from sales module. These steps are also applicable for transactions in OTHER INCOME | EXPENSES TRANSACTION.

8.1.1 CASH TRANSACTION

Em -

Q Tell me what you want to do

H oS-

& 62 O &+~

Insert

JournalSHEET - Consultant Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.74 - Excel

File Home Draw Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Developer Add-ins Help Power Pivot

18 - fe | Company1 v

F G H J K L M N o] P Q R -
A

5

6

7 d

8 1 10/9/2019 INV0O01 |Company 1 ~ minal - Misdemeanor 1 16 100.00 1,600.00 | Bank 1 Criminal Cases Direct Visit

9 ik ey . flraley . .‘T reis . . \‘ J Advertisement

10 3 10/9/2019 INV0O03 |Company 3 Prenup 1 200.00 ZOOﬁ-’chunt Receivable |Marriage Cases \ Advertisement

11 4 10/9/2019 INV004 |Company 4 Simple Estate Plan 1 1,000.00 1,00{00 Account Receivable |Estate Plan Direct Visit

12 5 10/9/2019 INVO0O5 |Company 5 Complex Estate Plan 1 | 5,000.00 5,000.00 | Account Receivable |Estate Plan Direct Visit

13 6 10/12/2019 | INVO0O6 |Company 6 Uncontested Divorce 1 10 200.00 2,000.00 | Bank 1 Marriage Cases ther

14| | 7 | 10/12/2019 | INv007 |Company 7 Contested/Custody Divorce 1 6,000.00|  6,000.00 | Bank 1 Marriage Cases —Se i Fﬁ}fefﬁe Catego ry

15 8 11/6/2019 | INVOO8 |Company 8 Attorney Consultation Fee le ban k/@a@ n ac@@ulnt,uunt Receivable |Consultation Direct Visit |

16 9 11/6/2019 INV0O08 |Company 8 Tax 2 200.00 200.00 | Account Receivable |Tax Payable Direct Visit

17 10 11/1/2019 Company 2 AR payment 2,000.00 2,000.00 | Bank 1 Account Receivable

18 11 | 11/24/2019 Company 8 AR payment 2,200.00 2,200.00 | Bank 1 Account Receivable

19 12 | 11/24/2019 Company 9 Attorney Consultation Fee 3,000.00 3,000.00 | Bank 1 Consultation Direct Visit

20 13 | 11/24/2019 Company 10 Attorney Consultation Fee 2,000.00 2,000.00 | Bank 1 Consultation Direct Visit

21 14 | 11/24/2019 Company 11 Attorney Consultation Fee 3,000.00 3,000.00 | Bank 1 Consultation Direct Visit

22 15 | 11/24/2019 Company 12 Attorney Consultation Fee 20 200.00 4,000.00 | Bank 1 Consultation Direct Visit

23 16 | 11/24/2019 Company 13 Attorney Consultation Fee 10 150.00 1,500.00 | Account Receivable |Consultation Direct Visit

24 17 | 11/24/2019 Company 13 Down payment 150.00 150.00 | Bank 1 Account Receivable

25 18

26 19

27 20

28 21

29 22

30 23

31 24

32 25

33 26

34 27 hd
» .| Setup|Prepaid Rev-Exp | Setup|Asset | Setup |Service Products | Depreciation | Sales | Receipt | OtherTr. ... (® “ »

1= HH = | + 85%
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8.1.2 ACCOUNT RECEIVABLE TRANSACTION

[ G em ) - + JournalSHEET - Consultant Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.74 - Excel &3l
File Home Insert Draw Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Developer Add-ins Help Power Pivot Q Tell me what you want to do
18 - f Company 1 v

A F G H J K L M N o] P Q R -~

- enue category
5
6 #
7 - 4 A
I e i) TriTTE=fotieeTTenTT * * i - e riTTTTE e -~ Dj Account Receivable
9 2 10/9/2019 INV002 |Company 2 Criminal - Felony 1 20 100.00 2,000.00 | Account Receivable |Criminal Cases (
10 4n/o0/0ag wons |- o o P EYYTY ﬂn# AR T IV S A Transactlon
11 4 10/9/2019 INV004 |Company 4 Simple Estate Plan E=—t 1,000.00 1,008700 | Account Receivable |Estate Plan DiA
12 5 10/9/2019 INVOO5 |Company 5 Complex Estate Plan s e 5,000.00 '7 Account Receivable |Estate Plan Direct'
13 6 | 10/12/2019 | INVOO6 |Company 6 Uncontested Divorce (e o e s i P .nﬁﬁxegi_sgqq_ | A ZAP0R0. Banel Marriage Cases Other
14 7 | 10/12/2019 | INVO0O7 |Company 7 Contested/Custody Divorce JEictlgLouurl - " SN tﬁbﬁ‘ﬁk YhkY Marriage Cases Dirf};' '
15 8 11/6/2019 INV008 |Company 8 Attorney Consultation Fee 1 10 200.00 2,000.00 | Account Receivable |Consultation Dir .
16 [T - — A A A A A A R TS ) 4 Account Receivable
17 10 11/1/2019 Company 2 AR payment 2,000.00 2,000.00 | Bank 1 Account Receivab \
=z — — - e _ ,!ﬁé\‘ \ Payment
19 12 | 11/24/2019 Company 9 Attorney Consultation Fee = 3,000.00 3,009@U"Bank 1 Consultation \ DirecN\
20 13 | 11/24/2019 Company 10 Attorney Consultation Fee e e 2,000.00 |  2,060.00 | Bank 1 Consultation \ Direct Visi |
21 14 | 11/24/2019 Company 11 Attorney Consultation Fee P | ] L/ 1 3,000.00 {  3,000.00 | Bank 1 Consultation S~ |~ Direct Visit j
22 15 | 11/24/2019 Company 12 Attorney Consultation Fee S¢cieCt dn K/ Ccas dCCOUINT 4,000.00 | Bank 1 Consultation Direct Visit
23 16 | 11/24/2019 Company 13 Attorney Consultation Fee 10 150.00 1,500.00 | Account Receivable |Consultation gplp ct account rece iva ble
24 17 | 11/24/2019 Company 13 Down payment 150.00 150.00 | Bank 1 Account Receivable
25 |18 category
26 19
27 20
28 21
29 22
30 23
31 24
32 25
33 26
34 27 -
4 » .| Setup|Prepaid Rev-Exp | Setup|Asset | Setup |Service Products | Depreciation | Sales | Receipt | OtherTr .. (& “ »
- = | + 85%
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8.1.3 ACCOUNT RECEIVABLE with DOWN PAYMENT TRANSACTION

H ©- G em ) - + JournalSHEET - Consultant Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.74 - Excel &3l
File Home Insert Draw Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Developer Add-ins Help Power Pivot Q Tell me what you want to do
18 - Jt | Company1 v
A F €] H J K L M N 0] P Q R -
q > SALES
5
6 #
7 f a A
8 1 10/9/2019 INVO01 |Company 1 ~ minal - Misdemeanor 1 16 100.00 1,600.00 | Bank 1 Criminal Cases Direct Visit
9 2 10/9/2019 INV002 |Company 2 Criminal - Felony 1 20 100.00 2,000.00 | Account Receivable |Criminal Cases Advertisement
10 3 10/9/2019 INV003 |Company 3 Prenup 1 200.00 200.00 | Account Receivable |Marriage Cases Advertisement
11 4 10/9/2019 INV004 |Company 4 Simple Estate Plan 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 | Account Receivable |Estate Plan Direct Visit
12 5 10/9/2019 INVOO5 |Company 5 Complex Estate Plan 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 | Account Receivable |Estate Plan Direct Visit
13 6 10/12/2019 | INVO06 |Company 6 Uncontested Divorce 0 200.00 2,000.00 | Bank 1 Marriage Cases
14 7 10/12/2019 | INVOO7 |Company 7 Contested/Custody Divorce 6,000.00 6,000.00 | Bank 1 Marriage Cases
15 8 11/6/2019 INV008 |Company 8 Attorney Consultation Fee 200.00 2,000.00 | Account Receivable |Consultation _—
16 9 11/6/2019 INV008 |Company 8 Tax 200.00 200.00 | Account Receivable |Tax Payable =
17 10 11/1/2019 Company 2 AR payment 2,000.00 2.000.00 | Bank 1 Account Receivable =
18 | 11| 11/24/2019 Company 8 ~rSelect account receiva ceount:: Account Recefvable Select revenue category
= oot CCOUHL
19 12 | 11/24/2019 Company 9 Attorney Consultation Fee 3,000.00 3,000.00  Bank 1 Consultation ,?e Direct Visit
20 13 | 11/24/2019 Company 10 Attorney Consultation Fee 2,000.00 2,000.00 | Balh 1 Consultation i Direct Visit
21 14 | 11/24/2019 Company 11 Attorney Consultation Fee 3,000.00 3,000.00 Bankl Consultation Direct Visit
2 P PPV R " v i . P . o Direct Visit
23 16 | 11/24/2019 Company 13 Attorney Consultation Fee 10 150.00 1,500.00 | Account Receivable |Consultation Direct Visit
24 17 | 11/24/2019 Company 13 Down payment 150.00 150.00 | Bank 1 Account Receivable
PP SN
25 x a v [
26| | 19 r4) 1
27 |20 - / \N >
2 |21 z e
29 22
0 [23 Select bank/cash account = Select account receivable
31 24
32 |25 category
33 26
34 27 - z
“ Setup | Prepaid Rev-Exp Setup | Asset Setup | Service Products Depreciation | Sales | Receipt | OtherTr. ... (¥ 4 »
- = | + 85%
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8.1.4 CASH TRANSACTION with TAX

H ©-

File Home

& 62 [0 & -

Insert

Draw

<

K

Page Layout

JournalSHEET - Consultant Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - ¥3.74 - Excel

Formulas Data

Cash

Review View

Developer

Add-ins

Help

Power Pivot

Q Tell me what you want to do

cal

5
2 Invoice # Customer Name Service Description Invoice  Total Rate/Hour Total Payment Financial Report Category Sales Channel
7 Hour or Total
8 1 10/9/2019 INV001 |[Company 1 Criminal - Misdemeanor 1 16 100.00 1,600.00 Criminal Cases Direct Visit
9 2 10/9/2019 INV002 |Company 2 Criminal - Felony e 1 20 ~100.00 2,000.00 | Account Receivable |Criminal Cases ~ | Advertisement =
10 3 10/9/2019 INV003 |Company 3 Prenup 1 200.00 200.00 | Account Receivable |Marriage Cases Advertisement
11| [ 4 | 10/9/2019 [ INV004 |Company 4 Simple Estate Plan elect cash/bank . accounto.on 1,000 00 | Account Receivable |Estate Plan Select reventie *atego ry
12 5 10/9/2019 INVOO5 |Company 5 Complex Estate Plan 5 1 5,000.00 5,080 .00 | Account Receivable |Estate Plan / Direct Visit |
13 6 10/12/2019 | INVO06 |Company 6 Uncontested Divorce 1 10 200.00 2,000,6’@ Bank 1 Marriage Cases ,’ Other
14 7 10/12/2019 INV007Z | Company 7 f‘nanrr;\ 1 £ 000 00 € 000 00 k1 MQEEQES aigé /J Direct Visit
15 8 11/6/2019 INV008 |Company 8 Attorney Consultation Fee 1 10 200.00 2,000.00 g‘h Consultation Direct Visit
16 9 11/6/2019 INV008 |Company 8 Tax 2 200.00 200.00 | Cash ~ ¢ Payable ( Direct Visit
7 10U 17177019 CoTpany AR DayTIan , U0 UU ,U0OU.UT CLLSpS
18 11 | 11/24/2019 Company 8 AR payment 2,200.00 2,2 Bank 1 Account Receivable \
19 12 | 11/24/2019 Company 9 Attorney Consultation Fee 3,000.00 | S,ﬁ)0.00 Bank 1 Consultation -
20 13 | 11/24/2019 Company 10 Attorney Consultation Fee — 2,000.00 ~ 2,000.00 | Bank 1 Consultation it |
21 14 | 11/24/2019 Company 11 Attorney Consultation Fee 3,000.00 2,000.00 | Bank 1 Consultation = Direct Visit
22 15 | 11/24/2019 Company 12 Attorney Consultation Fee %Iﬁfﬁfsméﬁéécﬁﬁ t 4,000.00 | Bank 1 Consultation be eCEVBaXIDa a ble CategO I"y
23 16 | 11/24/2019 Company 13 Attorney Consultation Fee 10 150.00 1,500.00 | Account Receivable |Consultation = , Direct Visif
24 | [ 17 | 11/24/2019 Company 13 Down payment 150.00 150.00 | Bank 1 Account Receivable {deductipble '[aX)
25 18
26 19
27 |20 = '
28| |21 T =
== Seleet EXP-Taxes category
31 24 oL
= Doe {(non-deductible tax)
33 26
34 27 -
4 » .| Setup|Prepaid Rev-Exp | Setup|Asset | Setup |Service Products | Depreciation | Sales | Receipt | OtherTr .. (& “ »
BH B O - | + 85%
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8.1.5 ACCOUNT RECEIVABLE witH TAX

H ©-

Draw

&6 0 8-+~

Home Insert

Page Layout

JournalSHEET - Consultant Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - ¥3.74 - Excel

Formulas Data

Review View

Add-ins

Help

Power Pivot

Q Tell me what you want to do

18 Company 1 v

€] H J K M N 0] P Q R -
f

5

6 #

7 a A

8 1 10/9/2019 INV001 [Company 1 ~ minal - Misdemeanor 1 16 100.00 1,600.00 | Bank 1 Criminal Cases Direct Visit

9 2 10/9/2019 INV002 |Company 2 Criminal - Felony e 1 20 ~100.00 2,000.00 | Account Receivable |Criminal Cases Advertisement =

10 3 10/9/2019 INV003 |Company 3 Prenup 1 200.00 200.00 | Account Receivable |Marriage Cases Advertisement

11 4 10/9/2019 | INV004 |Company 4 Simple Estate Plan e I ect aCCoO nti recelv bj@o Couﬂtﬁ Account Receivable |Estate Plan reventie "atego r'y

12 5 10/9/2019 INVOO5 |Company 5 Complex Estate Plan 1 5,000.00 5,080 .00 | Account Receivable |Estate Plan Direct Visit |

13 6 10/12/2019 | INVO06 |Company 6 Uncontested Divorce 1 10 200.00 2,000,6’@ Bank 1 Marriage Cases Other

14 7 10/12/2019 INV007Z | Company 7 f‘nanrr;\ 1 £ 000 00 € 000 00 k1 MQEEQES aigé /J Direct Visit

15 8 11/6/2019 INV008 |Company 8 Attorney Consultation Fee 1 10 200.00 2,000.00 gﬂ}um Receivable |Consultation Direct Visit

16 9 11/6/2019 INV008 |Company 8 Tax 2 200.00 200.00 ‘ Account Receivable |Tax Payable ( Direct Visit

7 10U 17177019 CoTpany AR DayTIan , U0 UU ,U0OU.UT CLLSpS

18 11 | 11/24/2019 Company 8 AR payment 2,200.00 2,2 Bank 1 Account Receivable \

19 12 | 11/24/2019 Company 9 Attorney Consultation Fee 3,000.00 | S,ﬁ)0.00 Bank 1 Consultation -

20 13 | 11/24/2019 Company 10 Attorney Consultation Fee — 2,000.00 2,000.00 | Bank 1 Consultation i |

21 14 | 11/24/2019 Company 11 Attorney Consultation Fee 3,000.00 2,000.00 | Bank 1 Consultation = Direct Visit

22 |15 | 11/24/2019 Company 12 |Attorney Consultation Fee Select account receivable aceount Consuitation Select.tax:payable category

23 16 | 11/24/2019 Company 13 Attorney Consultation Fee 1 150.00 1,500.00 | Account Receivable |Consultation = , Direct Visif

24 | [ 17 | 11/24/2019 Company 13 Down payment 150.00 150.00 | Bank 1 Account Receivable {deductipble '[aX)

25 18

26 19

27 20

28 21

29 22

30 23

31 24

32 25

33 26

34 27 -

4 » .| Setup|Prepaid Rev-Exp | Setup|Asset | Setup |Service Products | Depreciation | Sales | Receipt | OtherTr .. (& “ »

+ 85%

H 3 & -—}7_a
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8.2 PURCHASE TRANSACTION | INVENTORY
All transactions below are using samples from purchase module. These steps are also applicable for transactions in OTHER INCOME | EXPENSES TRANSACTION.

8.2.1 CASH TRANSACTION

Em -

Q Tell me what you want to do

JournalSHEET - Car Washing Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.42 - Excel

[& e

Insert

0OS-+

Draw

H ©-

File Home Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Developer Add-ins Help Power Pivot

Q PURCHASE | PAYMENT

5 0 0 Q 0 Amo ble Acco

7 1 10/6/2019| PO0OO1 iCar Shampoo Piece 1 10 5,000.00 50,000.00 |Cash Inventory sufplier 1

s | e P o 50000 0= Pyt Sy==epplier 1

9 3 10/6/2019| PO002 |Car Shampoo Piece 1 10 5,200.00 SZ,OOWﬁccou nt Payable Inventory \ Supplier 2 »

10 4 10/6/2019| PO002 |Car Wax Piece 2 520.00 520.00 |Account Payable Tax Payable \Gu.pph'er 2

11 5 10/6/2019| PO003 |Car Shampoo Piece 1 20 5,100.00 _102,000.00 |Account Payable Inventory |Supplier 3 =

12 6 10/6/2019| PO003 |Car Wax Piece 2 20 | 6,00000 120,000.00 |Account Payable Inventory _E'> e 1 nve n_to ry CategO ry

13 7 10/6/2019| PO004 |Car Shampoo Piece 1 120 5,p00.00 100,000.00 |Account Payable Inventory Supplief 4

14 8 10/6/2019| PO004 |Car Wax Piece Zis 2lect Da B,M . Sh aﬁ@yijwu nt Payable Inventory Supplier 4 =

15 9 10/6/2019| PO004 |Tax 0 3 21,000.00 21,000.00 |Account Payable Tax Payable Supplier 4

16 10 10/6/2019 Down Payment 100,000.00 100,000.00 |Cash Account Payable Supplier 4

17 11 10/10/2019 Payable Payment 52,520.00 52,520.00 |Cash Account Payable Supplier 2

18 12 10/10/2019 Payable Payment 222,000.00 222,000.00 |Cash Account Payable Supplier 3

19 13

20 14

21 15

22 16

23 17

24 18

25 19

26 20

27 21

28 22

29 23

30 24

31 25 -
“ Setup | Inventory | Depreciation | Sales | Cash Receipt | Consignment | Outgoing | Purchase | Payment | Co ... (%) 4 »

Select destination and press ENTER or choose Paste @ ] = 1 + 90%
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8.2.2 ACCOUNT PAYABLE TRANSACTION

[ G em ) - + JournalSHEET - Car Washing Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.42 - Excel &3l

File Home Insert Draw Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Developer Add-ins Help Power Pivot Q Tell me what you want to do

5 .
. L. PO Order . ) Financial Report - nvento ry catego ry
Item Unit Description Qty Price/Unit Total Amount  Cash/Payable Accounts
6 # Category -
7 1 10/6/2019| PO001 !Car Shampoo ! Piece 1 10 5,000.00 50,000.00 |Cash Inventory Supplier1
8 | g 076264010064 ' 506 : rebe————teemplic 1L,/ Account Payable
9 10/6/2019| PO002 |Car Shampoo Piece 1 10 5,200.00 52,000.00 |Account Payable Inventory ( Su He/
10 10zc2010l _pAanog -y D: 2 cooon conon AN o) T o ) St ‘\'e\ Transactlon
11 5 10/6/2019| PO003 |Car Shampoo Piece 1 20 | 510000 |  102,000400 |Account Payable Inventory Supplier 3\
12 6 10/6/2019| PO003 |Car Wax Piece e e 6,00000 | 120,008.00 |Account Payable Inventory Supplier 3 N\
13 7 10/6/2019| PO004 |Car Shampoo Piece _ CAaledt a p}@ur‘_t_ﬁay%o‘:\ln ﬁw&gq.p@rﬁgoini’ayable Inventory Supplier 4
14 8 10/6/2019| PO004 |Car Wax Piece =S U__U)JU 5,500 == %T’:‘\liaﬁiﬁl Account Payable Inventory Supplier 4
15 9 10/6/2019| PO004 |Tax 0 3 21,000.00 21,000.00 |Account Payable Tax Payable Supplier 4 /
16 |1 S s m—— e i s seomyicr Account Payable
17 1 10/10/2019 Payable Payment 52,520.00 52,520.00 |Cagh Account Paya& Sup P
18 1 YNTPNEY erpeivtemfiery FECwY S AN g PR— \‘ eedlicr ayment
19 |13 e \
20 |14 = s = N\ e
21 |15 Select bank/cash account = ==
22 16
5| |7 == = - Select account payable
24| | 18 e
5 |19 Latcsyuly
26 20
27 21
28 22
29 23
30 24
31 25 -
“ Setup | Inventory | Depreciation | Sales | Cash Receipt | Consignment | Outgoing | Purchase | Payment | Co ... (¥) 4 »
Select destination and press ENTER or choose Paste @ 2| = 1 + 90%
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8.2.3 ACCOUNT PAYABLE with DOWN PAYMENT TRANSACTION

[ G em ) - + JournalSHEET - Car Washing Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.42 - Excel

File Home Insert Draw Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Developer Add-ins Help Power Pivot Q Tell me what you want to do

PO Order Financial Report

No Date PO # Item Unit Description Qty Price/Unit Total Amount  Cash/Payable Accounts

6 # Category

71 10/6/2019 Car Shampoo | Piece 1 10 | 500000 | Inventory |

8 2 10/6/2019| PO001 |Car Wax Piece e | 50000 J_ = Tax Payable

9 3 10/6/2019| PO002 |Car Shampoo Piece — =) 0. Inventory e |Supplie

10 | a 10/6/2019] PO002 |Car Wax Piece “Selectlaceount pavablea: Tax Payable Sel

1|5 10/6/2019] PO003 |Car Shampoo Piece 1 20 |7 510000|  102,000Q0 [Account Payable Inventory 7/~  |Supplier 3

12 6 10/6/2019| PO003 |Car Wax Piece 2 20 6,000.00 120,000.0(‘\ Account Payable Inventory i’ Supplier 3

13 7 TOTe Z0TY| . roooR Wisisie) il T 70 500000 ;uu,uuu.uu‘w Tventory l’ upplier 4

14 8 10/6/2019| PO004 |Car Wax Piece 2 20 5,500.00 110,000.00 |A€count Payable Inventory ~ upplier 4

15 9 10/6/2019| PO004 |Tax 0 3 21,000.00 21,000.00 |Account Payable Tax Payable

16 10 10/6/2019 Down Payment 100,000.00 100,000.00 |Cash Account Pay& ||

17 11 10/10/2019 Payable Payment 52,520.00 52,520. Account Payable \ .

18 12 10/10/2019 Payable Payment 222,000.00 ZZM Account Payable \

19 |13 = = = =

= = =

> [ Select-bank/eash-ac — Select account payable

23 17 R e e

24 |18 Latcgvly

25 19

26 20

27 21

28 22

29 23

30 24

31 25 -
“ Setup | Inventory | Depreciation | Sales | Cash Receipt | Consignment | Outgoing | Purchase | Payment | Co ... (¥) 4 »

Select destination and press ENTER or choose Paste @ 2| = 1 + 90%
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8.2.4 CASH TRANSACTION with TAX

[ G em ) - + JournalSHEET - Car Washing Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.42 - Excel &3l
File Home Insert Draw Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Developer Add-ins Help Power Pivot Q Tell me what you want to do
114 M Je v
A E F G H J K L M N 0 P ~

{3 PURCHASE | PAYMENT t inventory

PO Order

Financial R 74
No Date PO # Item Unit_Description [013% Price/Unit Total Amount__Cash/Pavable Accounts o P!

Supplier

6| # CaTEROTY

7 1 10/6/2019 Car Shampoo ! Piece 1 10 5,000.00 50,000.00 |Cash Invento _ Supplier 1

8 2 10/6/2019| PO001 |Car Wax Piece 2 500.00 500.00 |Cash Tax Payable \ Supplier 1

9 2 10/£/2010 »TaTalakw] fal Ch Dy ul 10 Lo TaTaWala] [~ WaTalaWalal i+ D ™| Il 1 \‘ < pherz »

10 4 10/6/2019| PO002 |Car Wax Piece 2 520.00 z "00 |Account Payable Tax Payable \ Supplier2

11 5 10/6/2019| PO003 |Car Shampoo Piece 1 20 5,100.00 102,000.00 |Account Payable Inventory s - tax F

12 [ 6 10/6/2019] PO003 _|Car Wax Piece 2 | 20 | 500000|  120,00000 |Account Payable Inventory Sgﬂﬁm%tr 3 r_ia_ya ble category

13 7 10/6/2019| PO004 |Car Shampoo Piece o 20, 5,000.00 100,000.00 |Account Payable Inventory Glaan] Y )

14| | 8 10/6/2019] PO0D4 |Car Wax Piece , Select ba l'ﬂel(oz cash adCCoOUn E%mu nt Payable Inventory ( g%ggtlble_iax

15 9 10/6/2019| PO004 |Tax 0 3 21,000.00 21,000.00 |Account Payable Tax Payable Supplier 4

16 10 10/6/2019 Down Payment 100,000.00 100,000.00 |Cash Account Payable Supplier 4

17 11 10/10/2019 Payable Payment 52,520.00 52,520.00 |Cash Account Payable Supplier 2

18 12 10/10/2019 Payable Payment 222,000.00 222,000.00 |Cash Account Payable Supplier 3

19 13

20 14

21 15

22 16

23 17

24 18

25 19

26 20

27 21

28 22

29 23

30 24

31 25 -
“ Setup | Inventory Depreciation | Sales | Cash Receipt Consignment | Outgoing | Purchase | Payment | Co .. (3) 4 »

Select destination and press ENTER or choose Paste @ 2| = 1 + 90%
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8.2.5 ACCOUNT PAYABLE witH TAX

H ©- Bl &~

File Home Insert Draw Page Layout

Q PURCHASE | PAYMENT

ltem

Formulas

Unit

JournalSHEET - Car Washing Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.42 - Excel

Data Review

Description

View

Developer

Add-ins

Price/Unit

Help

Power Pivot

Total Amount

Cash/Payable Ac

Q Tell me what you want to do

Financial Report
Category

cal

1 10/6/2019 Car Shampoo ! Piece Cash Inveniory pli et
2 10/6/2019 Car Wax Piece = Cash TaxPayable ~ |Supplier o]
3 10/6/2019 Car Shampoo Piece 52,000.00 |Account Payable Inventory Supplier 2
4 10/6/2019 Car Wax Piece S _A) Ut It 520,00 |Account Payable Tax Pa-,’ages/e—i’eCt’SU;Eygﬁ chategory
11 5 10/6/2019| PO003 |Car Shampoo Piece 1 20 5,100.00 102,000.00 |Account Payable Inventory /I Supplier 3
12 6 10/6/2019| PO003 |Car Wax Piece 2 20 6,000.00 120,000.00 |Account Payable Inventory, Supplier 3
/ 10/6/2019] " POUUA m 1 20 5,000.00 ,U00S ccount Payable nve Supplier 4
4 8 10/6/2019| PO004 |Car Wax Piece 2 20 5,500.00 110,000.00 |Account Payable Inventory Z Supplier 4
5 9 10/6/2019| PO004 |Tax 0 3 21,000.00 21,000.Q0 |Account Payable Tax Payable ‘\ Supplier 4
bela roizinos A 2 - ﬁ@ﬁ‘ : yotte==\ |Supplier 4
17 11 10/10/2019 Payable Payment | 52,520.00 ,520.00 |Cash Account Payable \ Supplier 2 |
18 12 10/10/2019 Payable Payment e || 222,000.00|  222,000.00 |Cash Account Payable "S'Uppje;S
19 |13 ot | o S
20 [1 —Select account payable account “Select tax payable category
21 15
2 [16 (deductible tax)
23 17
24 18
25 19
26 20
27 21
28 22
29 23
30 24
31 25 -
“ Setup | Inventory | Depreciation | Sales | Cash Receipt | Consignment | Outgoing | Purchase | Payment | Co ... (¥) 4 »
Select destination and press ENTER or choose Paste @ 2| = 1 + 90%
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8.3 PURCHASE TRANSACTION | ASSETS

All account payable transaction should follow similar steps with section 7.2

H ©- & lem [ & - + JournalSHEET - Consultant Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.74 - Excel =

File Home Insert Draw Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Developer Add-ins Help Power Pivot Q Tell me what you want to do

M45 - Je | Cash v

Receipt # Received Description n Income Lalsh/Payahle/ Financial Report Category Customer Supplier
From Receivable Accounts
30 24 | 11/25/2019 Paid employee salaries 600.00 Bank 1 EXP - Salaries
31 25 | 11/25/2019 employee salaries taxes 60.00 Bank 1 EXP - Tax Charges non deductible t.
32 26 | 11/28/2019 Operational - Qil Cash Advance 50.00 Cash Cash Advance
33 27 | 12/1/2019 Add capital 10,000.00 |Bank 3 Owner's Capital 2
34 28 | 12/6/2019 Qil, parking and gas 114.00 Cash EXP - Qil, parking, transportation
35 29 | 12/10/2019 Phone bill 42.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
36 30 | 12/10/2019 Electricity bill 180.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
37 31 | 12/10/2019 Internet subscription bill 35.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
38 32 | 12/10/2019 Water bill 43.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
39 33 | 12/10/2019 Credit card bill - principal payment 71.00 Cash Bank Debt - Credit Card
40 34 | 12/10/2019 Credit card bill - interest payment 7.10 Cash EXP - Bank Interests
41 35 | 12/11/2019 Paid monthly health insurance 30.00 Bank 2 EXP - Insurance
42 36 | 12/16/2019 Ads on Internet 100.00 Bank 1 EXP - Marketing, promotion and advertising
43 37 | 12/20/2019 Operational - Oil Cash Advance Usage 45.00 Cash Advance EXP - Qil, parking, transportation
44 ol 2 PR =S o - . e
45 39 | 12/20/2019 Purchase Coffee Machine 500.00 Cash = achine Esprezzo
182| | 176 | 9/15/2020 Purchase additional air conditioner - 1 unit 500.00 Account Payable Office ‘ Wismilac
187 §| 181 | 9/29/2020 Purchase additional air conditioner - 1 unit 500.00 ’ ank 3 Account Payable Wismilac
188 T18 y4
189| | 183 —— I AN
190| | 184 e e e e e o
191] | 185 = = == |
192 [186 Select-cash/bank/account-payable e
193/ [ 187 . ~Select asset category
194| | 188 account
195/ | 189
196 | 190
197| | 191
198| | 192
199l [ 103 v
4 » .| Setup|Asset | Setup|Service Products | Depreciation | Sales | Receipt | Other Transaction | Cash Mutation ... (¥ “ »
H AL 1 + 80%

Use Depreciation module [section 3.4] to set usage year and its remaining value at the end of its usage year
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8.4 OTHER INCOME

All account receivable transaction should follow similar steps with section 7.1

=R

&2 0 -+~

Insert

JournalSHEET - Consultant Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.74 - Excel

File Home Draw Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Developer Add-ins Help Power Pivot Q Tell me what you want to do

P168

S

Receipt # Received Description Income Cash/Payable/ Financial Report Category Customer Supplier
From Receivable Accounts
166| | 160 | 8/12/2020 Ads on Internet 100.00 Bank 1 EXP - Marketing, promotion and advertising
167 | 161 | 8/24/2020 Paid employee salaries 750.00 Bank 1 EXP - Salaries |
168| | 162 | 8/24/2020 employee salaries taxes 75.00 Bank 1 EXP - Tax Charges _n
169| | 163 | 8/31/2020 CR002 |Roberto Employee 1 pay in installment 200.00 |Cash Employee Receivable
170| | 164 | 8/31/2020 AC Maintenance 100.00 Cash EXP - Renovation, maintenance and repair
171 | 165| 9/1/2020 Qil, parking and gas 81.00 Cash EXP - Oil, parking, transportation
172| | 166 | 9/3/2020 Bank debt - principal installment 8 670.17 Bank 4 Bank Debt 1
173| | 167 | 9/3/2020 Bank debt - interest 67.90 Bank 4 EXP - Bank Interests
174/ | 168 | 9/6/2020 Paid monthly health insurance 30.00 Bank 2 EXP - Insurance
175| | 169 | 9/10/2020 Phone bill 36.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
176 | 170 | 9/10/2020 Electricity bill 189.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
177| | 171 | 9/10/2020 Internet subscription bill 35.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
178| | 172 | 9/10/2020 Water bill 56.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
179| | 173 | 9/10/2020 Credit card bill - principal payment 84.00 Cash Bank Debt - Credit Card
180 | 174 | 9/10/2020 Credit card bill - interest payment 8.40 Cash EXP - Bank Interests
181| | 175| 9/11/2020 Ads on Internet 100.00 Bank 1 EXP - Marketing, promotion and advertising
182| | 176 | 9/15/2020 Purchase additional air conditioner - 1 unit 500.00 Account Payable Office Wismilac
183 | 177 | 9/15/2020 AC installation cost 20.00 Cash EXP - Renovation, maintenance and repair
184 | 178 | 9/15/2020 Worker tip 5.00 Cash EXP - Other
185| | 179 | 9/23/2020 Paid employee salaries 750.00 Bank 1 EXP - Salaries
186| | 180 | 9/23/2020 employee salaries taxes 75.00 Bank 1 EXP - Tax Charges
1 Ol enl20.42020, N ddizioo o) di i Sooon ool o 2 P il
182 | 9/30/2020 Bank Interest 55.50 |Bank 1 Other
1 183 | 9/30/2020 Bank Interest 30.50 |Bank 2 Other (
1 184 | 9/30/2020 Bank Interest 20.56 |Bank 3 Other \
1 185 | 9/30/2020 Bank Interest 108.76 |Bank 4 Other ||
IR S a— 7 A = A w
193| | 187 P ~—
194| | 188 = 4 = —— |
195/ [119 = X = ‘ 2z = = > |
“« o o ‘ Setup | Asset ‘ Setup | Service Procgé]ec%ttégﬁybgﬁk/gggb Other Tra .se_rtviun |(ésh Mutation ® [ Select evenue CategO ry 3
unt receivab € ! L
) [El] o 8 +. 80

-
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8.5 EXPENSES

All account payable transaction should follow similar steps with section 7.2

H ©- & lem [ & - + JournalSHEET - Consultant Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.74 - Excel

File Home Insert Draw Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Developer Add-ins Help Power Pivot Q Tell me what you want to do

M45 - Je | Cash v

Receipt # Received Description n Income Lalsh/Payahle/ Financial Report Category Customer Supplier
From Receivable Accounts
30 24 | 11/25/2019 Paid employee salaries 600.00 Bank 1 EXP - Salaries
31 25 | 11/25/2019 employee salaries taxes 60.00 Bank 1 EXP - Tax Charges non deductible t.
32 26 | 11/28/2019 Operational - Qil Cash Advance 50.00 Cash Cash Advance
33 27 | 12/1/2019 Add capital 10,000.00 |Bank 3 Owner's Capital 2
34 28 | 12/6/2019 Oil, parking and gas 114.00 Cash EXP - Oil Earkinﬁ transportation
35 29 | 12/10/2019 Phone blII“- 42.00 Caﬁ EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
36 30 | 12/10/2019 Electricity bill 180.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
37 31 | 12/10/2019 Internet subscription bill 35.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
38 32 | 12/10/2019 Water bill 43.00 kash EXP - Electricity, water, phone %internet
Teer ARG Aol i | - — <
40 34 | 12/10/2019 Credit card bill - interest payment Cash EXP - Bank Interests \
41 35 | 12/11/2019 Paid monthly healt Bank 2 EXP - Insurance
42 36 | 12/16/2019 Adscq Intgrnei =S T 1 1Bank 1 EXP - Marketing, promotion and advertida
43 37 | 12/20/2019 Oue&@i%taﬁ&&ﬂg’kﬂﬁﬂﬂ VQ, Advance EXP - Oil, parking, transportation e
44 38 | 12/20/2019 Operational - Qil Cash Advance Return 5.00 [Cash Cash Advance it o
45 39 | 12/20/2019 Purclﬁs@fbﬂ)ﬁm‘lﬁne Cash = achine N P T o g feads i
182| | 176 | 9/15/2020 Purchase additional air conditioner - 1 unit Account Payable Office STITCL A}-ﬁﬁies_c‘ﬁegow—ﬂ
187/ | 181 | 9/29/2020 Purchase additional air conditioner - 1 unit Bank 3 Account Payable Wismilac |
188| | 182 |
189 | 183
190 | 184
191 185
192 | 186
193 | 187
194| | 188
195/ | 189
196 | 190
197 191
198| | 192
199l [ 103 v
4 » .| Setup|Asset | Setup|Service Products | Depreciation | Sales | Receipt | Other Transaction | Cash Mutation ... (¥ “ »
H AL 1 + 80%
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8.6 LOAN

8.6.1 BANK/FINANCIAL INSTITUTION LOAN | RECEIVE

H oS-

B DS~

File Home Insert Draw

Pembayaran <

A F

Page Layout

JournalSHEET - Consultant Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.74 - Excel

Formulas Data Review View

Developer

Add-ins

Help

Power Pivot

Q Tell me what you want to do

[l

Receipt # Received Description Expenses Income Cash/Payable/ Financial Report Category Customer Supplier
From Receivable Accounts
30 24 | 11/25/2019 Paid employee salaries 600.00 EXP - Salaries
31 25 | 11/25/2019 employee salaries taxes 60.00 EXP - Tax Charges
32 26 | 11/28/2019 Operational - Qil Cash Advance 50.00 Cash Advance
33 27 | 12/1/2019 Add capital 10,000.00 |Bank 3 Owner's Capital 2
34 28 | 12/6/2019 Qil, parking and gas 114.00 Cash EXP - Oil, parking, transportation
35 29 | 12/10/2019 Phone bill 42.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
36| | 30 | 12/10/2019 Electricity bill 180.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
37 31 | 12/10/2019 Internet subscription bill 35.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
38 32 | 12/10/2019 Water bill 43.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
39 33 | 12/10/2019 Credit card bill - principal payment 71.00 Cash Bank Debt - Credit Card
40 34 | 12/10/2019 Credit card bill - interest payment 7.10 Cash EXP - Bank Interests
41 35 | 12/11/2019 Paid monthly health insurance 30.00 Bank 2 EXP - Insurance
42 36 | 12/16/2019 Ads on Internet 100.00 Bank 1 EXP - Marketing, promotion and advertising
43 37 | 12/20/2019 Operational - Oil Cash Advance Usage 45.00 Cash Advance EXP - Qil, parking, transportation
44 38 | 12/20/2019 Operational - Oil Cash Advance Return 5.00 |Cash Cash Advance
45 39 | 12/20/2019 Purchase Coffee Machine 500.00 Cash Machine Esprezzo
46 | | 40 | 12/23/2019 Paid employee salaries 600.00 Bank 1 EXP - Salaries
47 41 | 12/23/2019 employee salaries taxes 60.00 Bank 1 EXP - Tax Charges
48 42 | 12/30/2019 AC Maintenance 100.00 Cash EXP - Renovation, maintenance and repair
49 43 | 12/31/2019 Paid office rental for 2 years period 9,600.00 Bank 1 Prepaid Expenses
50 44 | 12/31/2019 Office rental tax 480.00 Bank 1 Tax Payable 2
T 1 T ¥ T \T T ’ ¥ T
52 46 1/3/2020 Company receive bank debt (3 years, 4% interest rate) 25,000.00 |Bank 4 Bank Debt 1
C o a 4 /2 /020 fad H P H £ £ L. L dobs I~aTaWalal e o L a4 i=Y5:1 Jd
54| | 48 1/5/2020 0Oil, parking and gas N Cash EXP - Qil, parkil&ansponation
55 49 1/5/2020 Pay Coffee machine payable e Bank 1 Account Payable \ Esprezzo
56 50 | 1/10/2020 Paid monthly health insurance Bank 2 EXP - Insurance
57 51 | 1/10/2020 Phone bill Cash EXP - Electricity, warer,&wne and internet
58 | | 52 | 1/10/2020 tcealact cach /ba_n_k_aeceu_n Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phoTe and internet " s
59 53 | 1/10/2020 Infertetsubsermtion a1 8 = Cash EXP - Electricity. water. phone and internet & = =
4 » .. Setup]Asset ‘ Setup | Service Products | Depreciation | Sales | Receipt | Other Transaction | Cash Mutation .. (%) 4

-

Select bank debt category %
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8.6.2 BANK/FINANCIAL INSTITUTION LOAN | INSTALLMENT

[ & em O & S JournalSHEET - Consultant Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.74 - Excel &3l
File Home Insert Draw Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Developer Add-ins Help Power Pivot Q Tell me what you want to do

L50 M Je v
A F G H I J K L M N (o] P -

{3 OTHER INCOME | EXPENSES

5
No Date Receipt # cceived Description Expenses Income Lésh/Payable/ Financial Report Category Customer Supplier
6 From Receivable Accounts
57 51 | 1/10/2020 Phone bill 58.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
58 52 | 1/10/2020 Electricity bill 210.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
59 53 | 1/10/2020 Internet subscription bill 35.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
60 54 | 1/10/2020 Water bill 53.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
61 55 | 1/10/2020 Credit card bill - principal payment 69.00 Cash Bank Debt - Credit Card
62 56 1/10/2020 Credit card bill - interest payment 6.90 Cash EXP - Bank Interests
63 57 | 1/15/2020 Ads on Internet 100.00 Bank 1 EXP - Marketing, promotion and advertising
64 58 | 1/23/2020 Paid employee salaries 650.00 Bank 1 EXP - Salaries
65 59 | 1/23/2020 employee salaries taxes 65.00 Bank 1 EXP - Tax Charges =
66 60 | 1/26/2020 Purchase new car 10,000.00 Bank 2 Vehicle = ——
67 61 | 1/26/2020 Paid car insurance for 3 years 360.00 Bank 2 Prepaid Expenses gplp(‘f t ank dpr 'Fratego ry
68 62 | 1/26/2020 Paid car tax 1,000.00 Bank 2 EXP - Tax Charges /‘ N
69 63 1/30/2020 Business Travel - Cash Advance 1,300.00 Cash Cash Advance
LG8 120/2000 Business ravel . lsage . Emolovee Allowanc 200.00 LashAdvance EXP - % VA
71 65 | 2/2/2020 Bank debt - principal installment 1 654.74 Bank 4 Bank Debt 1
72 66 2/2/2020 Bank debt - interest 83.33 Bank 4 EXP - Bank Interests <
73| | & 2/22000 Qilparking and cas 114.00 EXP - Wm_ ==
74| | 68 | 2/9/2020 Paid monthly health insurance 30.00 /-ﬁ‘( 2 EXP - Insurance R | 4‘
75 69 2/9/2020 Phone bill | 4700 / EXP - Electricity, water, p%c 2 >
76| [ 70 [ 2/9/2020 Eleciricity bill 256.00 EXP - Elemr-:beir@@@nb@ﬂtkn terest expenses Catego ry
77 71 2/9/2020 Internet subscription bill =i 35.00 e EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internst ?
78 72 2/9/2020 Water bill q D I |1‘4|'n'|' 7 row 51.00 EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
79 73 2/9/2020 Credit card bill - prir u‘mrna,tr"ent 68.00 Bank Debt - Credit Card
80| | 74 | 2/9/2020 Credit card bill - |ntcr@€¥€pﬂ- cach/hank aceonsnt Cash EXP - Bank Interests
81 75 | 2/14/2020 Ads on Internet \'UJ' ¥ St AR A iy S Bank 1 EXP - Marketing, promotion and advertising
82 76 | 2/22/2020 Paid employee salaries 650.00 Bank 1 EXP - Salaries
83 77 | 2/22/2020 employee salaries taxes 65.00 Bank 1 EXP - Tax Charges
84 78 | 2/24/2020 Purchase 1 new laptop and 1 set computer 1,000.00 Bank 1 Electronics
85 79 | 2/24/2020 Purchase 1 new printer 100.00 Bank 1 Electronics
26| | 2n | 2/27/2020 Ruisi Travel - Cash Advance | Isage 744 00 Cach Advance EXP - Travel A
4 » .| Setup|Asset | Setup|Service Products | Depreciation | Sales | Receipt | Other Transaction | Cash Mutation ... (3 “ »
H- 0 - L + 80%
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8.6.3 OWNER LOAN | RECEIVE

H ©- & em O & S JournalSHEET - Consultant Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.74 - Excel &3l
File Home Insert Draw Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Developer Add-ins Help Power Pivot Q Tell me what you want to do
Pembayaran - Je v
A F G H I J K L M N (o] P -
=
2
5
No Date Receipt # cceived Description Expenses Income Lésh/Payable/ Financial Report Category Customer Supplier
6 From Receivable Accounts
30 24 | 11/25/2019 Paid employee salaries 600.00 Bank 1 EXP - Salaries
31 25 | 11/25/2019 employee salaries taxes 60.00 Bank 1 EXP - Tax Charges
32 26 | 11/28/2019 Operational - Oil Cash Advance 50.00 Cash Cash Advance
33 27 | 12/1/2019 Add capital 10,000.00 |Bank 3 Owner's Capital 2
34 28 | 12/6/2019 0il, parking and gas 114.00 Cash EXP - Qil, parking, transportation
35 29 | 12/10/2019 Phone bill 42.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
36 30 | 12/10/2019 Electricity bill 180.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
37 31 | 12/10/2019 Internet subscription bill 35.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
38 32 | 12/10/2019 Water bill 43.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
39 33 | 12/10/2019 Credit card bill - principal payment 71.00 Cash Bank Debt - Credit Card
40 34 | 12/10/2019 Credit card bill - interest payment 7.10 Cash EXP - Bank Interests
41 35 | 12/11/2019 Paid monthly health insurance 30.00 Bank 2 EXP - Insurance
42 36 | 12/16/2019 Ads on Internet 100.00 Bank 1 EXP - Marketing, promotion and advertising
43 37 | 12/20/2019 Operational - Oil Cash Advance Usage 45.00 Cash Advance EXP - Qil, parking, transportation
44 38 | 12/20/2019 Operational - Oil Cash Advance Return 5.00 |Cash Cash Advance
45 39 | 12/20/2019 Purchase Coffee Machine 500.00 Cash Machine Esprezzo
46 40 | 12/23/2019 Paid employee salaries 600.00 Bank 1 EXP - Salaries
47 41 | 12/23/2019 employee salaries taxes 60.00 Bank 1 EXP - Tax Charges
48 42 | 12/30/2019 AC Maintenance 100.00 Cash EXP - Renovation, maintenance and repair
49 43 | 12/31/2019 Paid office rental for 2 years period 9,600.00 Bank 1 Prepaid Expenses
PR e N . o
51 45 | 12/31/2019 Company lend money from owner (1 year, 0% interest rate) 20,000.00 |Bank 2 Owner Debt
5245 1E000 Lomeancecelve hank debr [3vears £16 laterest rates 2500000 4 BanlcDehll
53| | 47 | 1/3/2020 Company paid administration fee for bank debt 500.00 /% 4 EXP - Administration \
54| | 48 | 1/5/2020 0il, parking and gas 121.00 / Cash EXP - Qil, parking, rrank rtation
55] 49 1/5/2020 Pay Coffee machine payable e 500.00 Bank 1 Account Payable \\ — Esprezzo
56 50 | 1/10/2020 Paid monthly health insurance 30.00 Bank 2 EXP - Insurance
57 51 | 1/10/2020 Phone bill _58.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone an S e
sg| | 52 | 1/10/2020 Electricity zse—te_C'rCH_SWbaTTk;a UNTiooo | Cash EXP - Electricity, water, piOma A BE 12k 1 v A A cate |
59 53 | 1/10/2020 Internet subscrintion bill e 5" 2 35.00 | Cash FXP - Flectricitv. water. n“r?l’;!rﬁ‘ﬂ;n'v WIICH u:l LCd ch(afyj h
o o ‘ Setup | Asset ‘ Setup | Service Products | Depreciation | Sales | Receipt 1er Transaction | Cash Mutation ... (%) 4 r

H
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8.6.4 OWNER LOAN | INSTALLMENT/RETURN

Installment payment can follow steps in section 7.5.2

H ©- & (ea 1 € - + JournalSHEET - Consultant Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.74 - Excel =
File Home Insert Draw Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Developer Add-ins Help Power Pivot Q Tell me what you want to do
N142 - ft | Owner Debt v
a
2
5
Receipt # Received Description Income LéSh/Payahle/ Financial Report Category Customer Supplier
6 From Receivable Accounts
129 6/3/2020 0il, parking and gas 130.00 EXP - Qil, parking, transportation
130 |124| 6/4/2020 Bank debt - principal installment 5 663.51 Bank Debt 1
131 |125| 6/4/2020 Bank debt - interest 74.56 EXP - Bank Interests
132| |126| 6/8/2020 Paid monthly health insurance 30.00 EXP - Insurance
133| | 127 | 6/11/2020 Phone bill 33.00 EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
134| | 128 | 6/11/2020 Electricity bill 246.00 EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
135| | 129| 6/11/2020 Internet subscription bill 35.00 EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
136/ | 130| 6/11/2020 Water bill 53.00 EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
137 | 131 | 6/11/2020 Credit card bill - principal payment 60.00 Bank Debt - Credit Card
138| | 132 | 6/11/2020 Credit card bill - interest payment 6.00 EXP - Bank Interests
139| | 133 | 6/13/2020 Ads on Internet 100.00 EXP - Marketing, promotion and advertising
140 | 134 | 6/24/2020 Paid employee salaries 400.00 EXP - Salaries
141 135 6/24/2020 employee salaries taxes 40.00 EXP - Tax Charges
142| | 136| 7/1/2020 Company paid half of borrowed money from owner 10,000.00 Owner Debt -
143| | 137 | 7/3/2020 0il, parking and gas 106.00 EXP - Qil, parking, trandportation
144 11 71472020 ank debt - principal installment 6 55.73 ebt e
145| | 139| 7/4/2020 Bank debt - interest 72.35 EXP - Bank Interests = =— =
146 | 140 | 7/8/2020 Paid monthly health insurance ~_30.00 |
147| [141] 7/11/2020 Phone bill = = - 5300 . \ Cdi b ?ﬁf_ﬁfegoﬂ’ ==
148| | 142 | 7/11/2020 Electricity bill S€IECL Ldbﬂ/ PDAdITK dCEOUTT EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet — ==
149| | 143 | 7/11/2020 Internet subscription bill 35.00 EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
150| | 144 | 7/11/2020 Water bill 42.00 EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
151| | 145 | 7/11/2020 Credit card bill - principal payment 62.00 Bank Debt - Credit Card
152| | 146 | 7/11/2020 Credit card bill - interest payment 6.20 EXP - Bank Interests
153| | 147 | 7/13/2020 Ads on Internet 100.00 EXP - Marketing, promotion and advertising
154| | 148 | 7/24/2020 Paid employee salaries 750.00 EXP - Salaries
155| | 149| 7/24/2020 employee salaries taxes 75.00 EXP - Tax Charges
156/ | 150 8/2/2020 0Oil, parking and gas 75.00 EXP - Oil, parking, transportation
157| | 151 | 8/4/2020 Bank debt - principal installment 7 667.94 Bank Debt 1
158l [1s52] s/a/2020 Rank deht - interest 7012 Rank 4 EXP - Bank Inferest i
4 » .| Setup|Asset | Setup|Service Products | Depreciation | Sales | Receipt | Other Transaction | Cash Mutation ... (%) “ »
= HH [R5 I ] + 80%
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8.7 PREPAID PAYMENT

8.7.1 DEPOSIT
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payment or returning

Date Expenses Income Cash/Payable/ Financial Report Category Customer Supplier Notes
vable Accounts
172| |166| 9/3/2020 Bank debt - principal installment 8 670.17 Bank 4 Bank Debt 1
173| | 167 | 9/3/2020 Bank debt - interest 67.90 Bank 4 EXP - Bank Interests
174| | 168 | 9/6/2020 Paid monthly health insurance 30.00 Bank 2 EXP - Insurance
175/ | 169 | 9/10/2020 Phone bill 36.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
176| | 170 | 9/10/2020 Electricity bill 189.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
177| | 171 | 9/10/2020 Internet subscription bill 35.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
178| | 172 | 9/10/2020 Water bill 56.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
179| | 173 | 9/10/2020 Credit card bill - principal payment 84.00 Cash Bank Debt - Credit Card
180 |174| 9/10/2020 Credit card bill - interest payment 8.40 Cash EXP - Bank Interests
181| | 175| 9/11/2020 Ads on Internet 100.00 Bank 1 EXP - Marketing, promotion and advertising
182| | 176 | 9/15/2020 Purchase additional air conditioner - 1 unit| 500.00 Account Payable Office Wismilac
183 | 177 | 9/15/2020 AC installation cost 20.00 Cash EXP - Renovation, maintenance and repair
184| | 178 | 9/15/2020 Worker tip 5.00 Cash EXP - Other
185 | 179| 9/23/2020 Paid employee salaries 750.00 Bank 1 EXP - Salaries
B AN LI AT AY Ll ey R Tl e T TR TRt non deductible tax

187| | 181 | 9/23/2020 rental car 200.00 Bank 2 Deposits
188| | 182 | 9/26/2020 rental car | deposit returned Zﬂﬂ.wank 2 Deposits «\

T L}
190 [ 184 J/’ S~
191 | 185 == i e
192] | 186 1 3 /1 1 . Select danositcatecorv|
103 [187 Select ca Sn{oa K account QCTTICTL UC POt CatTHUTY |
194| | 188
195 189
196 | 190
197 191
198 192
199 | 193
200 | 194
201l [1a5 -

4 » .. Setup]Asset ‘ Setup | Service Products | Depreciation ‘ Sales ‘ Receipt | Other Transaction | Cash Mutation ... (¥) 4 »
F g - | + 80%
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8.7.2 PREPAID REVENUE
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0193 o Je v

Receipt # Received Description Expenses Income Lésh/Payable/ Financial Report Category Customer Supplier Notes
From Receivable Accounts
174/ | 168 | 9/6/2020 Paid monthly health insurance 30.00 Bank 2 EXP - Insurance
175| | 169 | 9/10/2020 Phone bill 36.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
176 | 170 | 9/10/2020 Electricity bill 189.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
177| | 171 | 9/10/2020 Internet subscription bill 35.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
178| | 172 | 9/10/2020 Water bill 56.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
179| | 173 | 9/10/2020 Credit card bill - principal payment 84.00 Cash Bank Debt - Credit Card
180 | 174 | 9/10/2020 Credit card bill - interest payment 8.40 Cash EXP - Bank Interests
181| | 175| 9/11/2020 Ads on Internet 100.00 Bank 1 EXP - Marketing, promotion and advertising
182| | 176 | 9/15/2020 Purchase additional air conditioner - 1 unit| 500.00 Account Payable Office Wismilac
183 | 177 | 9/15/2020 AC installation cost 20.00 Cash EXP - Renovation, maintenance and repair
184 | 178 | 9/15/2020 Worker tip 5.00 Cash EXP - Other
185| | 179 | 9/23/2020 Paid employee salaries 750.00 Bank 1 EXP - Salaries
186| | 180 | 9/23/2020 employee salaries taxes 75.00 Bank 1 EXP - Tax Charges non deductible tax
187 | 181 | 9/23/2020 rental car 200.00 Bank 2 Deposits
i g v
189| | 183 | 9/26/2020 customer give payment in advance for services 1,200.00 gBank 1 Prepaid Revenue «

100 1% \
191] [185 / ==

1oo| [197 ~— — — — —+——Select prepaid revenue category ——

Calnrt 1/} | +
194| | 188 S€I1ECL CdsSil/pdnKk dccount
195/ | 189
196/ | 190
197| [ 191
198| | 192
199| | 193
200| | 194
201| [ 195
202| [ 196
20 19 h
4 » .| Setup|Asset | Setup|Service Products | Depreciation | Sales | Receipt | Other Transaction | Cash Mutation ... (3 “ »
H- 0 - L + 80%

Use Prepaid Revenue module [section 2.7] to set its usage it into respective months
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8.7.3 PREPAID EXPENSES

H ©- Glea ) - ~ JournalSHEET - Consultant Business Bookkeeping for Non Accountant - V3.74 - Excel &3l
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Q50 - Jr | deductible tax v

A F G H I J K L M N o P -
8 {3 OTHER INCOME | EXPENSES
5
No Date Receipt # Received Description Expenses Income La.sh/Payable/ Financial Report Category Customer Supplier
6 From Receivable Accounts
35 29 | 12/10/2019 Phone bill 42.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
36 30 | 12/10/2019 Electricity bill 180.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
37 31 | 12/10/2019 Internet subscription bill 35.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
38 32 | 12/10/2019 Water bill 43.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
39 33 | 12/10/2019 Credit card bill - principal payment 71.00 Cash Bank Debt - Credit Card
40 34 | 12/10/2019 Credit card bill - interest payment 7.10 Cash EXP - Bank Interests
41 35 | 12/11/2019 Paid monthly health insurance 30.00 Bank 2 EXP - Insurance
42 36 | 12/16/2019 Ads on Internet 100.00 Bank 1 EXP - Marketing, promotion and advertising
43 37 | 12/20/2019 Operational - Oil Cash Advance Usage 45.00 Cash Advance EXP - Oil, parking, transportation
44 38 | 12/20/2019 Operational - Oil Cash Advance Return 5.00 |Cash Cash Advance
45 39 | 12/20/2019 Purchase Coffee Machine 500.00 Account Payable Machine Esprezzo
46 40 | 12/23/2019 Paid employee salaries 600.00 Bank 1 EXP - Salaries
47 41 | 12/23/2019 employee salaries taxes 60.00 Bank 1 EXP - Tax Charges non deductible tax
T 1273072010 RC Manienance TOU00 Tasn XD - Renovation, mamntenance and repan.
49 43 | 12/31/2019 Paid office rental for 2 years period 9,600.00 Bank 1 Prepaid Expenses  _g#
50| | 44 | 12/31/2019 Office rental tax 480.00 ank 1 Tax Payable 2 ‘\ deductible tax
AN R R/ E LAY mem ~
52 46 1/3/2020 Company receive bank debt (3 years, 4% interest rate)} __25@0.00 Bank 4 Bank Debt 1
53 47 1/3/2020 Company paid administration fee for bank] 500.00 L Bank4 - | T e e et
54 48 1/5/2020 Qil, parkingandgas ~ ~ = L /32100 |, Cash Qil, parking, i e-f;t—prepﬁ U c }J IHSCS Ld Legcl v
55 49 1/5/2020 Pay Coffee machine FM eCL C b[]/i’iid’f K dCCOLRL == count Payable Esprezzo
56 50 | 1/10/2020 Paid monthly health insurance 30.00 Bank 2 EXP - insurance
57 51 | 1/10/2020 Phone bill 58.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
58 52 | 1/10/2020 Electricity bill 210.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
59 53 | 1/10/2020 Internet subscription bill 35.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
60 54 | 1/10/2020 Water bill 53.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
61 55 | 1/10/2020 Credit card bill - principal payment ©69.00 Cash Bank Debt - Credit Card
62 56 1/10/2020 Credit card bill - interest payment 6.90 Cash EXP - Bank Interests
63 57 | 1/15/2020 Ads on Internet 100.00 Bank 1 EXP - Marketing, promotion and advertising
A4 58 1/23/2020 Paid emnlovees salaries ASN NN Rank 1 FXP - Salaries e
4 » .. Setup|Asset ‘ Setup | Service Products Depreciation | Sales ‘ Receipt | Other Transaction | Cash Mutation ... (¥ 4 »
= o - | + 20%

Use Prepaid Expenses module [section 2.7] to expense it into respective months

65| Page journalsheet.com



8.8 OWNER'’S CAPITAL

8.8.1 CAPITAL ADDITION
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[l

Expenses Income Cash/Payable/ Financial Report Category Customer Supplier Notes
vable Accounts
16 10 | 10/12/2019 Credit card bill - interest payment 5.40 Cash EXP - Bank Interests
17 11 | 10/17/2019 Ads on Internet 100.00 Bank 1 EXP - Marketing, promotion and advertising
18 12 | 10/25/2019 Paid employee salaries 600.00 Bank 1 EXP - Salaries
19 13 | 10/25/2019 employee salaries taxes 60.00 Bank 1 EXP - Tax Charges non deductible tax
20 14 | 10/30/2019 Purchase new reception desk 300.00 Bank 1 Furniture
21 15 | 11/6/2019 0il, parking and gas 129.00 Cash EXP - Qil, parking, transportation
22 16 | 11/11/2019 Paid monthly health insurance 30.00 Bank 2 EXP - Insurance
23 17 | 11/12/2019 Phone bill 55.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
24 18 | 11/12/2019 Electricity bill 161.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
25 19 | 11/12/2019 Internet subscription bill 35.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
26 20 | 11/12/2019 Water bill 38.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
27 21 | 11/12/2019 Credit card bill - principal payment 74.00 Cash Bank Debt - Credit Card
28 22 | 11/12/2019 Credit card bill - interest payment 7.40 Cash EXP - Bank Interests
29 23 | 11/16/2019 Ads on Internet 100.00 Bank 1 EXP - Marketing, promotion and advertising
30 24 | 11/25/2019 Paid employee salaries 600.00 Bank 1 EXP - Salaries
31 25 | 11/25/2019 employee salaries taxes 60.00 Bank 1 EXP - Tax Charges non deductible tax
2 PRWETYEY) PN TS = m g
33| [[27 | 12/1/2019 Add capital 10,000.00 |Bank 3 Owner's Capital 2 €, - 1
e - % BRI ,

35 29 | 12/10/2019 Phone bill 42.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phane‘&'ﬂd internet el
36 30 | 12/10/2019 Electricity bill 180.00 V4 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
37| | 31 | 12/10/2019 Internet subscription bill =z — [exeeecricity, walS @bt owner’s Ca_pl_t_a_l cateocorv
38 32 | 12/10/2019 Water bill Ce | oct o EXP - Flectricity, wate ”7’
39 33 | 12/10/2019 Credit card bill - princip‘a’! Ta'é;m"f'eﬁf = Bank Debt - Credit Card
40 34 | 12/10/2019 Credit card bill - interest payment EXP - Bank Interests
41 35 | 12/11/2019 Paid monthly health insurance EXP - Insurance
42 36 | 12/16/2019 Ads on Internet EXP - Marketing, promotion and advertising
43 37 | 12/20/2019 Operational - Oil Cash Advance Usage 45.00 Cash Advance EXP - Oil, parking, transportation
44 38 | 12/20/2019 Operational - Qil Cash Advance Return 5.00 |Cash Cash Advance
45 39 12/20/2019 Purchase Coffer Marhine 500 NN Arconnt Pavahle Marchine Fsnrezzn hd

4 » .. Setup]Asset ‘ Setup | Service Products | Depreciation ‘ Sales ‘ Receipt | Other Transaction | Cash Mutation ... (¥) 4 »

F g - | + 80%
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8.8.2 CAPITAL WITHDRAWAL
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N33 - Jr | Owner's Capital 2 v
A F G H | ] K L M N o P -

Receipt # Received Expenses Income Cash/Payable/ Financial Report Category Customer Supplier Notes
From eivable Accounts
2 2 1027200 PR o - c Doald Deicinod
8 2 10/2/2019 Owner 1 withdraw partial of its capital 5,000.00 Owner's Capital 1 I
maa it = a = wni i 4
10 4 | 10/12/2019 Paid monthly health insurance 30.00 EXP - Insurance
11 5 | 10/12/2019 Phone bill 44.00 | EXP - Electricity, wat}r, phone and internet
12 6 | 10/12/2019 Electricity bill == 155.00 EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet A =
13| [7 [ 10/m/ams intemet subscrion B l et each AT o =-Select. owner’s capital category
14 8 | 10/12/2019 Water bill et S LU NN EXP - Electricily, water, phone and internst == £
15 9 | 10/12/2019 Credit card bill - principal payment 54.00 Bank Debt - Credit Card
16 10 | 10/12/2019 Credit card bill - interest payment 5.40 EXP - Bank Interests
17 11 | 10/17/2019 Ads on Internet 100.00 EXP - Marketing, promotion and advertising
18 12 | 10/25/2019 Paid employee salaries 600.00 EXP - Salaries
19 13 | 10/25/2019 employee salaries taxes 60.00 EXP - Tax Charges non deductible tax
20 14 | 10/30/2019 Purchase new reception desk 300.00 Furniture
21 15 | 11/6/2019 Oil, parking and gas 129.00 EXP - Oil, parking, transportation
22 16 | 11/11/2019 Paid monthly health insurance 30.00 EXP - Insurance
23 17 | 11/12/2019 Phone bill 55.00 EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
24 18 | 11/12/2019 Electricity bill 161.00 EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
25 19 | 11/12/2019 Internet subscription bill 35.00 EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
26 20 | 11/12/2019 Water bill 38.00 EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
27 21 | 11/12/2019 Credit card bill - principal payment 74.00 Bank Debt - Credit Card
28 22 | 11/12/2019 Credit card bill - interest payment 7.40 EXP - Bank Interests
29 23 | 11/16/2019 Ads on Internet 100.00 EXP - Marketing, promotion and advertising
30| | 24 | 11/25/2019 Paid employee salaries 600.00 EXP - Salaries
31 25 | 11/25/2019 employee salaries taxes 60.00 EXP - Tax Charges non deductible tax
32 26 | 11/28/2019 Operational - Oil Cash Advance 50.00 Cash Advance
33 27 | 12/1/2019 Add capital 10,000.00 |Bank 3 Owner's Capital 2 -
34 28 | 12/6/2019 Qil, parking and gas 114.00 Cash EXP - Qil, parking, transportation
35 29 | 12/10/2019 Phone bill 42.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
A n 12/10/20149 Flectricity hill 180 0N Cash FXP - Flectricitv_water nhone and internet hd
4 » .| Setup|Asset | Setup|Service Products | Depreciation | Sales | Receipt | Other Transaction | Cash Mutation ... (3 “ »
- 0 - L + 80%
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8.8.3 DIVIDEND/RETAINED EARNINGS WITHDRAWAL
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N33 - f Owner's Capital 2 v
A F G H | ] K L M N o P -
2
5
i i Description Expenses Income . Lésh/Pa\fable/ . Financial Report Category Customer Supplier Notes
I 7 10/2/2019 Owner 1 withdraw retained earnings 5,000.00 Retained Earnings
= ToEoT T I PrTee SRR T S hmﬂs‘
9 3 10/7/2019 Oil, parking and gas 78.00 ~~ |cash EXP - Oil, parking, transpo&ﬂgn
10 4 | 10/12/2019 Paid monthly health insurance 30.00 ;’ Bank 2 EXP - Insurance
11| [ 5 | 10/12/2019 Phone bill 44.00 Cash—— EXP - Electricity, wetay ph e e
12| [ 6 | 10/12/2019 Electricity bill Select ca Sh/maccmjm ~[Fxp - Electricity, wX S HE HIcu Calllifigs Ldl
13 7 | 10/12/2019 Internet subscription bill 35.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and i
14 8 | 10/12/2019 Water bill 53.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
15 9 | 10/12/2019 Credit card bill - principal payment 54.00 Cash Bank Debt - Credit Card
16 10 | 10/12/2019 Credit card bill - interest payment 5.40 Cash EXP - Bank Interests
17 11 | 10/17/2019 Ads on Internet 100.00 Bank 1 EXP - Marketing, promotion and advertising
18 12 | 10/25/2019 Paid employee salaries 600.00 Bank 1 EXP - Salaries
19 13 | 10/25/2019 employee salaries taxes 60.00 Bank 1 EXP - Tax Charges non deductible tax
20 14 | 10/30/2019 Purchase new reception desk 300.00 Bank 1 Furniture
21 15 | 11/6/2019 Qil, parking and gas 129.00 Cash EXP - OQil, parking, transportation
22 16 | 11/11/2019 Paid monthly health insurance 30.00 Bank 2 EXP - Insurance
23 17 | 11/12/2019 Phone bill 55.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
24 18 | 11/12/2019 Electricity bill 161.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
25 19 | 11/12/2019 Internet subscription bill 35.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
26 20 | 11/12/2019 Water bill 38.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
27 21 | 11/12/2019 Credit card bill - principal payment 74.00 Cash Bank Debt - Credit Card
28 22 | 11/12/2019 Credit card bill - interest payment 7.40 Cash EXP - Bank Interests
29 23 | 11/16/2019 Ads on Internet 100.00 Bank 1 EXP - Marketing, promotion and advertising
30| | 24 | 11/25/2019 Paid employee salaries 600.00 Bank 1 EXP - Salaries
31 25 | 11/25/2019 employee salaries taxes 60.00 Bank 1 EXP - Tax Charges non deductible tax
32 26 | 11/28/2019 Operational - Oil Cash Advance 50.00 Cash Cash Advance
33 27 | 12/1/2019 Add capital 10,000.00 |Bank 3 Owner's Capital 2 -
34 28 | 12/6/2019 Qil, parking and gas 114.00 Cash EXP - Qil, parking, transportation
35 29 | 12/10/2019 Phone bill 42.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
A n | 12/10/201a Flectricity hill 180 0N Cach FXP - Flactricity water nhone and internet A
4 » .| Setup|Asset | Setup|Service Products | Depreciation | Sales | Receipt | Other Transaction | Cash Mutation ... (3 “ »
- 0 - L + 80%
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8.9 EMPLOYEE RECEIVABLE
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E3]

Receipt # Received Description Income Cash/Payable/ Financial Report Category Customer Supplier
From Receivable Accounts
119| | 113 | 5/11/2020 Phone bill 40.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
120/ | 114 | 5/11/2020 Electricity bill 161.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
121| | 115| 5/11/2020 Internet subscription bill 35.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
122| | 116 | 5/11/2020 Water bill 45.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
123| | 117 | 5/11/2020 Credit card bill - principal payment 65.00 Cash Bank Debt - Credit Card
124| | 118 | 5/11/2020 Credit card bill - interest payment 6.50 Cash EXP - Bank Interests
125| | 119| 5/14/2020 Ads on Internet 100.00 Bank 1 EXP - Marketing, promotion and advertising
126/ | 120| 5/24/2020 Paid employee salaries 400.00 Bank 1 EXP - Salaries /
127 12l l2AL2020, cmalovessalaciesiaxas A0.00 Baalcl EXD e laxChaises ,/ U b .
128| | 122 | 6/1/2020 Employee 1 borrow money 500.00 Cash Employee Receiva%- I ( pon orrowl ng
PEY Py (o) oL L o Py .A‘ L P A = . | | \
130| [124] 6/4/2020 Bank debt - principal installment 5 66351 _~" |Bank4 Bank Debt 1 o AN
131) [125] 6/4/2020 Bank debt - interest 74.56 | f Bank 4 EXP-BankInterests == N\
163| | 157 | 8/11/2020 Water bill 40.00 Cash ~ |EXP - Electricity,aat hone and interney = L1 =
164| | 158 8/11/2020 Credit card bill - Se:_befv*urac /harnle acent i/t 7BankDebt—Cre$e€IEd emplioyee receivapble Caltegory
165, | 159 | 8/11/2020 Credit card bill - inteTes pavn\\'rh A A S A RS A A SRS EXP - Bank Interesis
166| | 160 | 8/12/2020 Ads on Internet 100.00 Bank 1 EXP - Marketing, promotion and advertising Y,
167 | 161 | 8/24/2020 Paid employee salaries 750.00 Bank 1 EXP - Salaries /
e — = - _ 1 4 Upon returning
169| | 163 | 8/31/2020 CR0O02 |Roberto Employee 1 pay in installment Employee Receiv: I (
e —————— ——————— o T i%mmm J N\
171| | 165 | 9/1/2020 0il, parking and gas 81.00 EXP - Qil, parking, transp\:ﬁg on \
172| | 166 | 9/3/2020 Bank debt - principal instaliment 8 67017 = Bank Debt 1 — = ~
173| | 167 | 9/3/2020 Bank debt - interest 67.90 EXP - Bank Intergst; e P A o
174| [ 168 9/6/2020 raid monthly healiS@afaect cash/bhank accaot 3 = EXP - Insurance Sé |eC%emp+eyeefeCfﬁVd PIC CAdLCEUTY
175/ | 169 | 9/10/2020 Phone bill L 36.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
176| | 170 | 9/10/2020 Electricity bill 189.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
177 | 171 | 9/10/2020 Internet subscription bill 35.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
178| | 172 | 9/10/2020 Water bill 56.00 Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet
17al [ 172l a/1n/2020 Credit card hill - nrincinal navment 84 00 Cach Rank Deht - Credit Card A
4 » .| Setup|Asset | Setup|Service Products | Depreciation | Sales | Receipt | Other Transaction | Cash Mutation ® “ »
HH S0 1 + 80%
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8.10 CASH ADVANCE
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G62 - I 1/10/2020 v

A F G H | ] K L M N o P Q -
2
5
6
62 56 | 1/10/2020 Credit card bill - interest payment 6.90 Cash EXP - Bank Interests
63 57 | 1/15/2020 Adson | 0.00 Bank 1 EXP - Marketing, promotion and advertising —
64 58 | 1/23/2020 id-crAg ﬁ Bank 1 EXP - Salaries 1 =,
65| | 59 | 1/23/2020 oyeiadiith S ~[Bank1 EXP - Tax charPQEIECI cash adva nce category /
66 60 | 1/26/2020 Purchase new car l\ Bank 2 Vehicle 1 > Upon |Ssue|ng Cash adva nce
67 61 | 1/26/2020 Paid car insurance for 3 years \ Bank 2 Prepaid Expenses ' ]

i : = 1 N\ to any parties
69 63 1/30/2020 Business Travel - Cash Advance 1,300.00 Cash Cash Advance I ‘\
OO 2R 2070 S L o T ERT O, AT RITTE, TS pOTCatToT J N\
71 65 2/2/2020 Bank debt - principal installment 1 654.74 Bank 4 Bank Debt 1 y.
BT g TETHe P T 1
73 67 2/4/2020 Business Travel - Usage - Employee Allowa 300.00 Cash Advance EXP - Allowan I Cash a dva nce usage report
T es | 292020 PEIa THONTNTY nearn mearance 30-00 F = (
75 69 2/9/2020 Phone bill 47.00 / Cash EXP - Electricity, wa' hone and internet
76 70 2/9/2020 Electricity bill == 250.00 { Cash EXP - Electricity, water, phone and internet | = ~ |
77 71 2/9/2020 Internet subscription bill 35.00 Cash™— EXP - Electrigity, water, ghone & = =
78 72 | 2/9/2020 Water bill Qn %eashawa:ﬁce Ga_te! ¥ == EXP - Electr-aﬁlg%uﬁwwr‘bt"b Cd l,t!gUl y
79 73 2/9/2020 Credit card bill pnnc:pa payment D ash _|Bank Debt - Credit Card
80 74 2/9/2020 Credit card bill - interest payment 6.80 Cash EXP - Bank Interests
81 75 | 2/14/2020 Ads on Internet 100.00 Bank 1 EXP - Marketing, promotion and advertising
82 76 | 2/22/2020 Paid employee salaries 650.00 Bank 1 EXP - Salaries
83 77 | 2/22/2020 employee salaries taxes 65.00 Bank 1 EXP - Tax Charges non deductible tax
84 78 | 2/24/2020 Purchase 1 new laptop and 1 set computer| 1,000.00 Bank 1 Electronics V.
85 79 | 2/24/2020 Purchase 1 new printer 100.00 Bank 1 Electronics / A P
PPl P REVEETZY.ET e m e Caah FET | Upon returning remaining
87 81 | 2/27/2020 Business Travel - Cash Advance Return 256.00 |Cash Cash Advance
— - < | < balance/unused cash
L Lick Li E 4D 4 A 1

89 83 3/4/2020 Bank debt - interest 81.15 / Bank 4 EXP - Bank \ntsrssts\ \ d
90 | | 84 | 3/5/2020 Qil, parking and gas 89.00 { Cash EXP - Oil, parking, transportation advance
a1 a5 | 3/1n/2000 Paid manthhe health insrance a0 00 E - Insura

4 » .| Setup]Asset Setup | Service Products Sefe

“eash /‘barﬂc Hocue entinaten Select.cash advance category ;

L} + 80%
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